
Democratic Primary Election: March 3, 2026

Voter_ID Voter_Name Ballot Date
Election 
Precinct

2128258373 ADAME, ALBERTO ANTONIO 2/17/2026 108
1004017235 ALEXANDER, JUDY KAY 2/17/2026 100
1149474345 ALLEN, FORREST LEIGH-NOEL 2/17/2026 402
1042614895 ARTEAGA, DAVID DURAND 2/17/2026 103
2149663616 BECK, JARED LEE 2/17/2026 111
1003981152 BECK, MARIA ISABEL 2/17/2026 104
1003994929 BELL, MARIA 2/17/2026 103
1004016922 BELL, STUART ALDEN 2/17/2026 103
1203850638 BENTER, SLADE KYLE 2/17/2026 111
1003951708 BERTRAM, JO ANN 2/17/2026 101
1043392223 BOND, JIMMY NEAL 2/17/2026 202
1042514080 BROWN, IONE CORNELIA 2/17/2026 401
1003950268 BROWN, PATRICIA ANN 2/17/2026 202
1022255035 BUCKNER, REBECCA SOUTHWORTH 2/17/2026 100
1098702757 BUTLER, DEBRA GILLIAM 2/17/2026 201
1131867670 CALDWELL, FRANK LIONEL 2/17/2026 302
1004012309 CAMACHO, JOE 2/17/2026 202
2218652777 CARDOSO SANCHEZ, HELEN YOSELIN 2/17/2026 404
1079374113 CARTER, JOE EVERETT 2/17/2026 103
1003981569 CASTILLO, JOHN GILBERT 2/17/2026 402
1188235516 CAVAZOS, ALFRED JOSEPH 2/17/2026 103
1019091724 COLEMAN, DANA CAMILLE 2/17/2026 400
1204389326 COLEMAN, DENNIS MICHAEL 2/17/2026 400
1140513075 CONNER, AMY LYNN 2/17/2026 206
1060431852 COVEY, MARK EDWARD 2/17/2026 202
1014988015 CRAFT, BENJAMIN RUSSELL 2/17/2026 103
2209210981 DAVIS, CLAIRE ALLISON 2/17/2026 103
1004301735 DAVIS, PATRICIA DIANNE 2/17/2026 101
1018584881 DELEON, ANITA MARIE 2/17/2026 301
1009580742 DELEON, JANIE 2/17/2026 101
1004030871 DELEON, RAYMOND ERASMO 2/17/2026 101
1009468230 DOLESE, MARTHA STARK 2/17/2026 201
1009373929 DUBICKI, ALAN A 2/17/2026 204
1009373917 DUBICKI, DARLENE J 2/17/2026 204
1009276806 DURAN, ALICIA YANEZ 2/17/2026 401
1013555885 DURAN-BRICENO, GRACIELA 2/17/2026 100
1014970510 ESCAMILLA, JOANN P 2/17/2026 111
1001839497 ESCAMILLA, PATRICIO 2/17/2026 111
1004040565 ESCOBEDO, JANIE M 2/17/2026 103
1004042352 ESTRADA, FRANK H 2/17/2026 402
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Total Voter Turnout: Feb 17, 2026 to Feb 27, 2026
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1004042347 ESTRADA, GLORIA C 2/17/2026 402
1139934396 FALCON LEE, DIANE LYNN 2/17/2026 206
1004027537 FELLERS, SYLVIA ANN 2/17/2026 201
1010068772 FLETCHER, ANDREW BARAK 2/17/2026 300
1199408618 FOREAKER, ANTHONY WILSON 2/17/2026 103
1003975913 FOREMAN, ELLEN MARIE 2/17/2026 204
1210016753 FUSELIER-CEASER, ANNA CECELIA 2/17/2026 203
3382729656 GARCIA, JASMIN 2/17/2026 400
1003952942 GOMEZ, HENRY ALLEN 2/17/2026 402
1004303287 GOMEZ, PAUL ALFONSO 2/17/2026 103
3382590471 GONZALEZ, ETHAN 2/17/2026 111
2149202000 GONZALEZ, LEXUS NICOLE 2/17/2026 103
2218018015 GONZALEZ-ESTRADA, JOSEPH JOVAN 2/17/2026 404
1020714512 GRAFF-HUGHEY, ANNETTE FRANUZIKA 2/17/2026 101
1174166306 GRATZ, ROBERT DAVID 2/17/2026 103
1218998207 GROVER, PEYTON JAMES 2/17/2026 103
1199287272 GUENTHER, SHANNA TERAE 2/17/2026 302
1004016072 GUERRA, JAIME 2/17/2026 104
1168187309 GUERRERO, GILBERT FABIAN 2/17/2026 201
1006242196 GUTIERREZ, JOSE 2/17/2026 103
1179357200 GUTIERREZ, VENESSA MARIE 2/17/2026 402
1139753140 HALE, ROY RICHARD 2/17/2026 101
1003952339 HAMILTON, EDDIE HYBRID 2/17/2026 301
1003952325 HAMILTON, GEORGIA 2/17/2026 301
1004024010 HANKS, SUSAN PAIGE 2/17/2026 103
1012300834 HARDWAY, LAWRENCE 2/17/2026 404
1012300847 HARDWAY, LORA FRANKS 2/17/2026 404
1023227993 HARRISON, RONNA LEEANN 2/17/2026 111
1004022940 HAY, DONNA GAY 2/17/2026 202
1153490617 HEINZEN, BONITA ANN 2/17/2026 108
1139235695 HELLUMS, TERRY LYNN 2/17/2026 405
1004051050 HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 2/17/2026 103
1004029249 HERNANDEZ, MARGARET OLIVIA 2/17/2026 100
1004051066 HERNANDEZ, OLGA PATRICIA 2/17/2026 103
1045641517 HOWARD, LINDA SUE 2/17/2026 103
1004040050 HOWELL, DON C 2/17/2026 103
1192051532 HUFF, HATTIE MICHELLE 2/17/2026 303
2156446375 HUGHES, GARY ALLAN 2/17/2026 103
1192583631 HUNNICUTT, GARRETT WILLIAM 2/17/2026 203
2153202930 IOVINO, LAYNETH ZHONG KANG 2/17/2026 301
1100104694 JACOME URQUIA, AMBER IRENE 2/17/2026 402
1188997625 JAIMES JARAMILLO, MARICELA 2/17/2026 400
1013939533 JONES, SANDRA LYN 2/17/2026 102
1004007457 JORDAN, CYNTHIA ANN 2/17/2026 400
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1004304687 JUAREZ, TIMOTHY 2/17/2026 401
1164611395 JUDGE, CHARLES 2/17/2026 402
1156749316 KAUFMAN, NANCY GAIL 2/17/2026 205
1140166830 LEAHY, BLANCA ROSA 2/17/2026 103
1003959734 LEVINE, SETH HOWARD 2/17/2026 104
2128744508 LEWIS, AJ 2/17/2026 401
1159263070 LEWIS, LYNNE LORRAINE 2/17/2026 100
2159951456 LLOYD, MARY JENNA 2/17/2026 400
1019899750 LLOYD, SCOTT HOWARD 2/17/2026 400
2208519788 LOGAN, FRANK MITCHELL 2/17/2026 104
1018768275 LOPEZ, DIANA MARTINEZ 2/17/2026 302
1220239464 LOPEZ, RAMIRO ESQUIVEL 2/17/2026 206
1004001688 LUNA, ROBERT 2/17/2026 401
1202803230 MALDONADO, GREGORY JOSEPH 2/17/2026 103
1018235076 MANNING, YEVETT ROLAND 2/17/2026 101
1098593802 MARTIN, TONIA NICOLE 2/17/2026 111
1003984380 MENDEZ, FERNANDO ENRIQUE 2/17/2026 103
2168885506 MEZA, ANGELICA BENAVIDES 2/17/2026 103
1004005123 MILES, LORENZO 2/17/2026 203
1012740315 MILLER, SHARON KAY 2/17/2026 402
1140102535 MITCHELL, JEANNIE BYRD 2/17/2026 111
1004050476 MONTANA, RUDY 2/17/2026 201
1004010237 MOORE, ELLEN BUSCH 2/17/2026 201
1003958236 MOORE, FRED AYLETTE 2/17/2026 103
1003958227 MOORE, LAURA 2/17/2026 103
1003576387 MUCHA, BETTY GRAVES 2/17/2026 111
1139400696 MUJICA, GABRIEL MORALES 2/17/2026 201
1009417641 NEWSOME, BRYAN DOUGLAS 2/17/2026 102
1184234195 OCHOA, SAMANTHA RAE 2/17/2026 303
1154848048 OLIVAREZ, ASHLEY NICHOLE 2/17/2026 108
1003987704 PATTERSON, CARMEN 2/17/2026 101
1004301496 PATTERSON, GREG WAYNE 2/17/2026 101
1003989532 PEACE, DIANE ELAINE 2/17/2026 103
1004051078 PEACE, TOM MONGER 2/17/2026 103
1001844403 PEARSON, ANDREW JACK 2/17/2026 111
2202882596 PEDRAZA, MARIA ISABEL 2/17/2026 206
1020587339 PEREZ, ANTHONY GILBERT 2/17/2026 300
1009613964 PEREZ, GLORIA MIRANDA 2/17/2026 300
1004036777 PEREZ, ROBERT 2/17/2026 101
1010894135 PHELPS-FOREAKER, SHARLA DAWN 2/17/2026 103
1030782045 PORTER, JOSEPH BROWN 2/17/2026 306
1004020170 POTTER, JIMMY PAUL 2/17/2026 204
1003989584 RAMSEY, RAY MONTGOMERY 2/17/2026 100
1003989597 RAMSEY, WENDY HOFFMAN 2/17/2026 100
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2148630275 RANDOLPH, DEIRDRE ELAINE 2/17/2026 103
2150008080 RANGEL, TEJA KARISSA 2/17/2026 103
1141180541 RHODES, WILL ANTHONY 2/17/2026 402
1015119022 RICHARDSON, DIANE MARIE 2/17/2026 206
1009048036 RIKER, HOLLY D 2/17/2026 203
2142383512 RIVAS, SUZANNE 2/17/2026 103
1129002314 RIX, GRETCHEN LEE 2/17/2026 103
2172088932 RODGERS, DEBORAH LYNN 2/17/2026 103
2002972581 RODRIGUEZ, BENITA DELEON 2/17/2026 301
1133440236 RODRIGUEZ, EMMA REYNOSO 2/17/2026 201
1101776877 RODRIGUEZ, EVA 2/17/2026 301
1010779392 RODRIGUEZ, MARGARET ANN 2/17/2026 103
1139681537 RODRIGUEZ, MARIO 2/17/2026 201
1180233889 ROJAS, NEYLA 2/17/2026 306
1142327828 ROSALES, CAROL 2/17/2026 303
1039652425 RUTHERFORD, WILLIAM MARK 2/17/2026 301
1024031094 SANTUCCI, STEFANIE HILL 2/17/2026 111
2178470547 SAYLOR, MICHELLE RANAE 2/17/2026 103
2178476249 SAYLOR, PETER MICHAEL 2/17/2026 103
2167459748 SHUMATE, SUSAN EILEEN 2/17/2026 401
1207686463 SILLS, JENIFER DAWN 2/17/2026 103
2154684707 SILVA, JOSE DE JESUS 2/17/2026 204
1191291517 SIMMONS, HARRY GRAYBILL 2/17/2026 303
1142175801 SIMMONS, JACOB KESSLER 2/17/2026 303
1130148315 SIMMONS, PENELOPE COLLINS 2/17/2026 303
1142175840 SIMMONS, SUSAN MARLENE 2/17/2026 303
1185486497 STOUFFER, BARBARA MARIA 2/17/2026 205
2128629746 SULLIVAN, RICHARD PEYTON 2/17/2026 103
1153911432 SULLIVAN, STACY MARIE 2/17/2026 103
1004047007 TAMEZ, ORALIA MORALES 2/17/2026 405
1003968637 TAYLOR, RICHARD HARDY 2/17/2026 300
1004302350 TAYLOR, TERRY LAVELL 2/17/2026 400
1003986734 TAYLOR, VICKI L 2/17/2026 300
1133335268 TODD, ELIZABETH ARWEN 2/17/2026 402
1003954553 TOOMEY, DONNA JO 2/17/2026 204
1020757880 TORRES, CARLOS ARTURO 2/17/2026 302
1010247798 URSIN, CATHERINE MARY 2/17/2026 203
1008381473 USSERY, PATRICK ALEXANDER 2/17/2026 201
1133287655 VALDES, CRISTINA REBECCA 2/17/2026 103
1009725923 VILLALOBOS, MARGARITA E 2/17/2026 104
1143774994 VILLALOBOS, ROY 2/17/2026 104
2208068015 WEGER, JEROME HARPER 2/17/2026 103
1013383554 WELLS, LLOYD GEORGE 2/17/2026 203
1220655998 WILBOURN, JOSHUA BROOKS 2/17/2026 301
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1003999604 WILLIAMSON, ANNE ELIZABETH 2/17/2026 301
1003971793 WILSFORD, SHARON KAY 2/17/2026 104
1213472982 WINN, DWAYNE ALLEN 2/17/2026 402
2129306285 WINN, TANYA DAWN 2/17/2026 402
2194798904 YOUNG, DIANE 2/17/2026 204
2130083744 YOUNG, DONALD JAMES 2/17/2026 103
2196042709 ZAVALETA-MUNOZ, JEYME 2/17/2026 404
1180233901 ZUNIGA, ROBERTO YAMIL 2/17/2026 306
1003952696 AGUILAR, ENRIQUETA D 2/18/2026 100
1003952704 AGUILAR, GEORGE 2/18/2026 100
1132824219 AIKMAN, FREDRICK SCOTT 2/18/2026 401
1004001268 ALFARO, GREGORY 2/18/2026 401
1003955596 ALONZO-TREJO, OLGA 2/18/2026 401
1003961893 ALVARADO, JOSE ANGEL 2/18/2026 402
2141553854 ANDERSON, CATHERINE LOIS 2/18/2026 203
1141034749 ARREVLO, DAVID 2/18/2026 100
2210181879 ARZATE-RODRIGUEZ, GUADALUPE 2/18/2026 404
1039619051 BANKS, LESLIE DONOVAN 2/18/2026 100
1039619067 BANKS, RICHARD EDWARD 2/18/2026 100
2215045162 BAUTISTA, JULISA 2/18/2026 104
1159172641 BAWA, PAUL EDWARD 2/18/2026 103
1215986764 BENEDICT, DEBRA LYNNE 2/18/2026 204
2130157253 BENITEZ JARAMILLO, DEISY NAYELY 2/18/2026 204
2124838359 BENITEZ, ELIVANETH 2/18/2026 111
1043321311 BOTTOMS, ZOE C 2/18/2026 108
1141171518 BRADFORD, SUZANNE LEIGH 2/18/2026 103
1013321861 BRICENO, ANNA MARIA 2/18/2026 103
2133509687 BRICENO, CORINA GRACIELA 2/18/2026 401
1183962504 BUMGARNER, CHELSEA LEIGH 2/18/2026 103
1004047534 CABE, KAYLINE GAIL 2/18/2026 405
1034037889 CANTU, MARTHA GRISHAM 2/18/2026 103
1004025180 CARDENAS, ALBERTO 2/18/2026 101
1010386380 CARRISALEZ, ALVINO A 2/18/2026 401
1003984194 CARTER, HATTIE JO 2/18/2026 402
1004015751 CASILLAS, STEVE M 2/18/2026 111
1021990377 CASTILLO, DANIEL C 2/18/2026 401
1009236509 CASTILLO, JOE JAMES 2/18/2026 108
1196170777 CAVE, JOHN MARKUS 2/18/2026 103
1106095369 CAVE, TRICIA DANIELLE 2/18/2026 103
1006989724 CERVANTEZ, JOHN 2/18/2026 100
1003962118 CERVANTEZ, SYLVIA CLAUNCH 2/18/2026 100
1004051937 CHRISTENSEN, CAROL NAN 2/18/2026 402
1004034999 COGGINS, PEGGY JOYCE 2/18/2026 101
1004013256 COGGINS, WILLIAM FRANK 2/18/2026 101
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1020596903 COLLINS, ALEXIS LYNORE 2/18/2026 300
1009412260 CONTRERAS, ROSALINDA PRADO 2/18/2026 302
1060431834 COVEY, TWILA SUE 2/18/2026 202
1141080734 DAVIS, LOUIS IRWIN 2/18/2026 203
1214904093 DEGGE, ELDON BRADLEY 2/18/2026 111
2175056656 DISTEFANO, DAVID 2/18/2026 400
1204274382 EDWARDS, KALEL RAMONT 2/18/2026 405
1001852073 EDWARDS, TRACY MARIE 2/18/2026 405
1191555175 ELLIS, JARRETT CHRISTIAN 2/18/2026 402
1013609850 ENGLAR, PATRICIA A 2/18/2026 201
1004305232 FIELDER, MARY 2/18/2026 103
1023010134 FINLAY, HALLEYANNA 2/18/2026 401
1022832872 FISCHER, JODI RAE 2/18/2026 404
1131840010 FLORES, CARL RENE 2/18/2026 205
1105702803 FLORES, ELISA 2/18/2026 100
1003953094 FRENCH, VIRGINIA 2/18/2026 111
1011997208 GALINDO, BALTAZAR MALTOS 2/18/2026 400
2167380874 GARCIA, JOSE GERARDO 2/18/2026 301
2001430040 GERHARD, MATTHEW FRANCIS 2/18/2026 404
1003999187 GLASSCOCK, LAURA MARIE 2/18/2026 204
1003999305 GLASSCOCK, SAM 2/18/2026 204
1004005737 GONZALES, FRANCISCO REYES 2/18/2026 103
1003974381 GONZALES, RUPERTO 2/18/2026 103
1132714864 GRESORES, EDGAR 2/18/2026 101
2220946730 GRIMALDO, ANGELA 2/18/2026 401
1003998802 GROGAN, CAROLINA GONZALES 2/18/2026 303
1202998979 GUENTHER, KATELYNN ELIZABETH 2/18/2026 103
1195321779 GUERRERO-ZAPATA, ANTHONY A 2/18/2026 102
1140248457 HANSON, MARSHA 2/18/2026 206
2119635928 HARTWICK, KIRSTEN ELISE 2/18/2026 103
1205689632 HAUN, DEBRA LEIBRAND 2/18/2026 102
1012300419 HAYNES, RENWICK EUGENE 2/18/2026 301
1017703900 HEAD, RONALD CRAIG 2/18/2026 100
1017827267 HEAD, VICKI LEAH 2/18/2026 100
1001851423 HEAD, WILLIAM 2/18/2026 405
2129736951 HELLUMS, BRENDA ELAINE 2/18/2026 402
1196206143 HERNANDEZ, SUSAN 2/18/2026 401
1004002987 HILL-HUBBARD, MARY LUCILLE 2/18/2026 404
2189282170 HINOJOSA RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA 2/18/2026 404
1009125762 HUGHEY, ROSCOE 2/18/2026 101
2000149922 IBARRA-LUNA, ARIZEL NATALIE 2/18/2026 302
1183028806 IRISH, ELAINE DEARING 2/18/2026 305
1003961903 ISLAS, FERMIN T 2/18/2026 111
1003961919 ISLAS, MARY DELEON 2/18/2026 111
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1003961926 ISLAS, MIGUEL LORENZO 2/18/2026 108
1003955447 JARRETT, EDWARD LEE 2/18/2026 202
1003955370 JARRETT, LYNETTE 2/18/2026 202
2000229369 JENKINS, ROBERT 2/18/2026 301
1003952360 JENNINGS, JOHN WILLIAM 2/18/2026 301
1140724183 JUAREZ, TONYA YVETTE 2/18/2026 108
1021384926 KELLEY, MARLA GAYLE 2/18/2026 101
1055950608 KELLEY, PATRICK FRANCIS 2/18/2026 101
1011869553 KIMBALL, RENEE ANN 2/18/2026 103
1044986630 LAMAR, GLORIA MILLER 2/18/2026 300
1003959536 LAMKIN, TROY LEE 2/18/2026 206
1024118389 LEATH, GUIA 2/18/2026 108
1015376559 LEDESMA, MARY ESTHER 2/18/2026 400
1004302585 LEVAN, DAVID TRENT 2/18/2026 301
1139662677 LEWELLEN, DEBORAH ANN 2/18/2026 402
1014617268 LIPPMAN, ALICIA DEE 2/18/2026 404
1090863863 LOPEZ, JOSE GERARDO 2/18/2026 108
2163464309 LOPEZ, JUANITA RAMIREZ 2/18/2026 401
1132653239 LOPEZ, SYLVESTER ANTHONY 2/18/2026 401
1003959752 MARS, BARBARA LYNN 2/18/2026 108
1003959768 MARS, TOMMY LYNN 2/18/2026 108
2119635148 MARTINEZ, DINHORA 2/18/2026 401
1178845694 MARTINEZ, MARIA GONZALES 2/18/2026 402
1003991617 MAYO, JOSE MANUEL 2/18/2026 303
2168114590 MAZURKA, JOAN LORRAINE 2/18/2026 103
2168783022 MAZURKA, STEVEN JOSEPH 2/18/2026 103
1182307009 MCDONALD, MAUDE DONNA 2/18/2026 103
1139639288 MEDEARIS, BRENDA MALONE 2/18/2026 404
2142605176 MEDEARIS, RAYMOND LEE 2/18/2026 404
2122024298 MELANSON, DENISE MARIE 2/18/2026 103
1156462741 MELVILLE, ELEANOR LAY 2/18/2026 100
1053366905 MERCADO, ARNOLDO TEODORO 2/18/2026 305
1053366895 MERCADO, ESPERANZA CANTU 2/18/2026 305
1004008901 MILES, BARBARA L 2/18/2026 102
1169062616 MILLER, ADAM SHELL 2/18/2026 402
2145565534 MISTROT, JOAN ORLINN 2/18/2026 103
1019233178 MORENO, MARIO 2/18/2026 100
1208861339 MORRIS, ROBERT KYLE 2/18/2026 100
1004014832 MORRISON, KARLA RAE 2/18/2026 301
1132787841 MUNOZ-DAVIS, MARY E 2/18/2026 203
1155069824 MURPHY, ASHLEY ANGELINA 2/18/2026 400
1022151563 MURRY, MARY CAMACHO 2/18/2026 201
1020788351 NICHOLS, BRENDA JOHNSON 2/18/2026 203
1142004935 NUNEZ, PAULA A 2/18/2026 108
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2156391863 OBALLE, ARISTEO GABRIEL 2/18/2026 402
1013536132 ONGANIA, MARIA CHRISTINA 2/18/2026 404
1003961696 ORTIZ, NINFA ANCIRA 2/18/2026 111
1154210549 PADDACK, JOANN S 2/18/2026 301
1003988087 PAUL, ERICA 2/18/2026 103
1132511895 PEDRAZA-SERRANO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 2/18/2026 204
1004034733 PENDERGRASS, JEANNE MARIE 2/18/2026 104
2193324755 PERALES PEREZ, ARMANDO 2/18/2026 202
1136237487 PERALEZ, MARIA IMELDA 2/18/2026 103
1196242448 PEREZ, HERMELINDA 2/18/2026 402
1130187928 PEREZ, MICHAEL STEVEN 2/18/2026 205
2121200685 PEREZ, REBECCA MARIE 2/18/2026 302
2167432339 PRIETO, LUCIE ANNE 2/18/2026 302
2127317913 QUIROGA, MIGUEL ANGEL 2/18/2026 206
2134457722 REGALADO, OLGA CHRISTINA 2/18/2026 404
2125166364 RENTERIA, ADAM 2/18/2026 101
1022832413 RENTERIA, MICHELL LEE 2/18/2026 101
2000051346 RIKARDSEN, DOUGLASS L 2/18/2026 103
1140760398 RIVAS, JANIE 2/18/2026 201
1142002454 RIX, ROXANNE 2/18/2026 103
1019896684 RODRIGUEZ, AMANDA CHRISTINE 2/18/2026 108
1180355909 RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 2/18/2026 404
1004027223 RODRIGUEZ, RICHARD C 2/18/2026 302
1214313362 RODRIGUEZ, RYAN JOSHUA 2/18/2026 404
1203744001 RODRIGUEZ-MARTINEZ, DANIELA 2/18/2026 204
1132143228 ROWAN, CATHERINE ALINE 2/18/2026 201
1003992169 SALDANA, FRANCES 2/18/2026 401
1004012711 SALDANA, LUIS ANGEL 2/18/2026 401
1140985776 SALINAS-MCCORD, DANYLLE ALICIA 2/18/2026 108
1143351389 SANCHEZ, DAVID A 2/18/2026 206
1004028124 SANCHEZ, MELINDA MELISSA 2/18/2026 401
1200020903 SANDERS, STEPHANIE ANNE 2/18/2026 405
1011662142 SANTOS, OSCAR 2/18/2026 206
1023159955 SCARFO, SANDRA LYNN 2/18/2026 203
1193821318 SCHEFFEL, JOSHUA CHRISTOPHER 2/18/2026 111
1165092438 SCHEFFEL, SHELBY LAUREN 2/18/2026 111
2122780324 SCHROEDER, THEODORE 2/18/2026 302
1004017288 SEAY, MARY LYNNE 2/18/2026 204
1011620684 SERNA, DALIA IVONNE 2/18/2026 101
2169626092 SMITH, STEPHANIE DODGE 2/18/2026 402
1018264813 SMITH, WILLIAM EARL 2/18/2026 111
1071382130 STANTON, JUDITH MARIE 2/18/2026 401
1020498532 STATHOS, JOHN ROBERT 2/18/2026 404
1010881308 STEINBOMER, ROBERT ALAN 2/18/2026 103
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1006977876 STEVENSON, JOANNE 2/18/2026 103
1006977882 STEVENSON, MICHAEL LELAND 2/18/2026 103
1015368188 STORM, MERRILEE JANIS 2/18/2026 101
1017222914 STORM, ROBERT ALAN 2/18/2026 101
1143209776 TAFOLLA, LORI ANN 2/18/2026 103
2131143696 TAMAYO, LEONARD 2/18/2026 402
1003989938 TERRELL, LAURIE KATHLEEN 2/18/2026 104
2126101566 THOMAS, ANN ROSS 2/18/2026 103
1004054017 THOMPSON, ROBERT BRYAN 2/18/2026 103
1004012619 TREJO, JOSE PAUL 2/18/2026 401
1152784477 TUSTIN, GEORGE WILMER 2/18/2026 400
1140510294 VALLEJO, ALFRED 2/18/2026 202
1009133666 VANDERHOOF, JUDY ANN 2/18/2026 111
2134560285 VILLARREAL, BELMA CANTU 2/18/2026 103
1020637388 WARD, SUE ANN 2/18/2026 400
1004002567 WEBB, CARROLL WAYNE 2/18/2026 404
1023432861 WRIGHT, CAROL ANN 2/18/2026 302
1010973932 WRIGHT, DERRICK AUNDRE 2/18/2026 302
1017584455 YBARRA, CHRISTINE G 2/18/2026 103
2158148559 ZARAGOZA, DEISSY LISBETT 2/18/2026 103
1018618920 ZAVALA, JENNIFER ALFARO 2/18/2026 301
2147883011 ALBISTON, TODD JOSEPH 2/19/2026 203
2176249024 ALLEN, KINIKA PATRICE 2/19/2026 101
1132090340 ARGERSINGER, LEAH ROSE 2/19/2026 402
2146356022 AVALOS, CHRISTIAN ANASTACIO 2/19/2026 302
1004034542 BAILEY, MICHELLE PATRICE 2/19/2026 202
1004034557 BAILEY, RAY ELMO 2/19/2026 202
2145491178 BAKER, AMANDA NICOLE 2/19/2026 201
2146024725 BAKER, WALTER VERNON 2/19/2026 201
1176334834 BALTIERRA, JAY-ALAN 2/19/2026 401
1003963079 BALTIERRA, YVONNE V 2/19/2026 401
1125889309 BARNETT, DEBRA SUE 2/19/2026 203
1103040464 BERMUDEZ, ANNA MARIE 2/19/2026 402
1001841991 BIBBS, MELVIN 2/19/2026 206
1133310196 BILLER, DAVID LEROY 2/19/2026 103
1013345785 BINGHAM, LINDA ANN 2/19/2026 103
1160520829 BRADLEY, CHRISTINE 2/19/2026 103
2189541781 BROSSMAN, ANTOINETTE 2/19/2026 103
1177874316 BROSSMAN, ROMY ELAINE 2/19/2026 103
1211754572 CANCEL GARCIA, MILDRED EMERY 2/19/2026 103
1021142021 CARR, SARA PATRICIA 2/19/2026 305
3382566174 CASTANEDA-LOPEZ, SOFIA LORAINE 2/19/2026 306
1004052655 CISNEROS, ELIZABETH 2/19/2026 108
1043148195 COOKE, LATREESE ANN 2/19/2026 301
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2123440017 COOPER, COREY DAVID 2/19/2026 108
3382383491 CRUZ, CRISTIAN JAMES 2/19/2026 103
1132944749 DAVIS, GERALD C 2/19/2026 306
1141176338 DAVIS, LISA MARLENE 2/19/2026 306
1186539536 DAVIS, RHONDA S 2/19/2026 103
1177354647 DEUSSEN, KATHRYN HAGAN 2/19/2026 203
1178287667 DOLESE, KAYLA MICHELLE 2/19/2026 203
1002114002 DYE, GORDON LEE 2/19/2026 111
1002114018 DYE, VERA CISNEROS 2/19/2026 111
2211444307 DYSON, JERRY LEROY 2/19/2026 103
1162726974 EAKER, DAVID ALLEN 2/19/2026 103
1022831997 EAKER, DEBRA ANN 2/19/2026 103
1205459262 EISENBERG, MARY 2/19/2026 103
1003441008 EMADI, KELLY MARIE 2/19/2026 111
1160649370 ENGLEMAN, MELISSA JO 2/19/2026 404
1151762511 ESTRADA, DENNIS 2/19/2026 103
1004302164 ESTRADA, MARIA D 2/19/2026 402
1003949425 EVANS, SYLVIA YANEZ 2/19/2026 303
2151125171 FERGERSON, RYAN TRAVIS 2/19/2026 402
1004050363 FERNANDEZ, ELISEO 2/19/2026 202
1004050359 FERNANDEZ, SANDRA 2/19/2026 202
1003956578 FISCHER, BABETTE GOUGH 2/19/2026 101
1006978329 FOGLE, BILLY DALE 2/19/2026 104
1004036966 FOGLE, NANCY LOU 2/19/2026 104
1141171797 FORT, VERLEE MARCARA 2/19/2026 100
1003970917 FOSTER, DOUGLAS BRIAN 2/19/2026 101
1200226793 FRANKS, DONNA ROSE 2/19/2026 111
1209362346 GARCIA, ANDRES 2/19/2026 401
1014058476 GARCIA, LINDA E 2/19/2026 401
1213028083 GARZA, AMARA LEE 2/19/2026 103
2003154646 GARZA, AMAYA CREE 2/19/2026 103
1035726505 GONZALES, PATRICIA LOPEZ 2/19/2026 202
1004000026 GONZALES-SANCHEZ, ANGIE 2/19/2026 111
1180422066 GONZALEZ, AARON JACOB 2/19/2026 204
2156550940 GOVEA, JULIA 2/19/2026 103
1013250305 GUERRA, GUADALUPE MARTINEZ 2/19/2026 103
1011587812 GUERRA, OLIVIA GUADALUPE 2/19/2026 103
1008950135 GUSHEN, DIANE LYNN 2/19/2026 302
1070913176 GUZMAN, BERTHA A 2/19/2026 103
1139860368 HARVEY, THOMAS BRADNER 2/19/2026 401
1199222899 HAVEMANN, HELEN RUTH 2/19/2026 103
1061201100 HAYES, LARRY WAYNE 2/19/2026 103
1061200601 HAYES, MARY ANN 2/19/2026 103
1004034672 HEAD, JUANITA OLENE 2/19/2026 111
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3382754794 HERNANDEZ-BECERRA, ARMANDO 2/19/2026 400
1004020798 HESS, PATRICIA BURKLUND 2/19/2026 103
1211768484 HOYT, CHRISTOPHER JASON 2/19/2026 103
1001397251 JOINER, JO ANN 2/19/2026 101
1213776895 JONES, ANNIE VIRINA 2/19/2026 402
1011796402 JONES, ANTHONY RAY 2/19/2026 101
1157718360 KEPHART, DEBORAH G 2/19/2026 206
1131635265 KEPHART, PHIL GILLUM 2/19/2026 206
1188511467 KERR, JENNIFER LINDSAY 2/19/2026 103
1184004773 KEY, SHELLEY NELL 2/19/2026 103
1131719253 KYLE, ADA DENE 2/19/2026 201
2198697670 LANDEROS CONTRERAS, IVAN 2/19/2026 111
1190482013 LEAVITT, ERIN 2/19/2026 202
1192566694 LEAVITT, RICHARD HARRY 2/19/2026 202
1004053510 LEWIS-ALEXANDER, LAURICE 2/19/2026 111
1013939514 LIND, BARBARA JANE 2/19/2026 101
1004018187 LONGORIA, SUSIE 2/19/2026 301
1031405205 LOPEZ, VICTORIA 2/19/2026 108
1011997895 LOPEZ-CASTILLO, NORA 2/19/2026 103
1157851079 LUJAN, CARLOS 2/19/2026 305
1024086663 MACIEL, RACHEL 2/19/2026 100
1004303900 MALDANADO, DOMINGO 2/19/2026 101
1003981020 MALDANADO, TERRY MENDEZ 2/19/2026 101
1162909864 MARQUEZ, JOSE LUIS 2/19/2026 303
1200105331 MARTINEZ, CHELSEA ELISABETH 2/19/2026 103
1137204178 MASON, LISA WILSON 2/19/2026 104
1174015985 MCRAE, JOSHUA DANIEL 2/19/2026 206
2191222058 MELBY, RYAN AUSTIN 2/19/2026 103
1011653019 MENDEZ, JUAN 2/19/2026 101
1013127592 MENDEZ, ROSEMARY 2/19/2026 101
1123205463 MINGLE, BONNIE GAIL 2/19/2026 301
1043434689 MOSQUEDA, JULIENE LEA 2/19/2026 108
2141326444 MUTCHLER, JOHN ALLAN 2/19/2026 100
1170633726 OHLENDORF, NANCY K 2/19/2026 301
1172833778 OLIN, JAMES KIRK 2/19/2026 402
1203563214 OLVERA, BERENICE 2/19/2026 206
1009367793 PANSY, WALLACE ROSS 2/19/2026 401
1001877208 PEREZ, JOE ALLEN 2/19/2026 103
1202757590 PICKETT, ELIZABETH RAY 2/19/2026 103
1009439029 PIERRE, LILLIE BELL 2/19/2026 206
1108222522 PRICE, KENNETH WILSON 2/19/2026 402
1189742431 QUINTERO, GABRIELA 2/19/2026 103
1004028583 REGALADO, DEBRA ANN 2/19/2026 404
2221061741 REGALADO, RAYMUNDO 2/19/2026 404
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1004015209 REYNOLDS, WALTER LEE 2/19/2026 203
1003969793 REYNOLDS, WENDELYN WEBB 2/19/2026 203
1019059173 RICE, JAMES DAVID 2/19/2026 405
1019059194 RICE, KAREN ANN 2/19/2026 405
2161816065 RIVERO ACOSTA, JORGE 2/19/2026 103
1004005632 ROBERTS, BILLY GENE 2/19/2026 203
1004305189 ROBERTS, LINDA DAN 2/19/2026 103
1004015463 ROBERTS, RHONDA SHRON 2/19/2026 203
1015489113 RODRIGUEZ, ALESIA ORTEZ 2/19/2026 402
1142997020 RODRIGUEZ, AMELIA LAFUENTE 2/19/2026 104
1133317697 RODRIGUEZ, GILBERT JOEL 2/19/2026 104
1023008859 ROLAND, ELAINE 2/19/2026 108
2156390409 RUIZ, AMALIA 2/19/2026 400
1004043726 RUIZ, JOE LEONARD 2/19/2026 400
1208531301 RUTLAND, JESSICA L 2/19/2026 108
1004040554 SALINAS, ANGELA PATRICIA 2/19/2026 402
1003960077 SALINAS, CARLOS HERERA 2/19/2026 402
1023207389 SANCHEZ, AGAPITA 2/19/2026 404
1004045089 SANCHEZ, BARBARA 2/19/2026 401
1023206662 SANCHEZ, FRANK GILBERT 2/19/2026 404
1007234027 SANCHEZ, GRACIANA GUTIERREZ 2/19/2026 103
1003994647 SANCHEZ, ROBERT P 2/19/2026 111
1003998530 SEAY, JEAN SHERWOOD 2/19/2026 204
1181045055 SHEAFFER, GARRETT JOHN-MARK 2/19/2026 108
1091989402 SIMPSON, COLBY JOHN 2/19/2026 103
1009203605 SPEARS, TIMOTHY 2/19/2026 206
1130309208 STATON, SHERI SUZANNE 2/19/2026 301
1018774402 STUART, JAMES LESTER 2/19/2026 301
1031158922 STUART, JAMES LESTER 2/19/2026 301
2178451307 SZABO, ANA MELISSA 2/19/2026 401
2125791161 TANNER, ABBIE LAYNE 2/19/2026 103
1188043435 TARTER, SEAN DOUGLAS 2/19/2026 204
1001159530 THIGPEN, MICHAEL DAVID 2/19/2026 104
2185090807 THOENE, LAUREN ANNE 2/19/2026 302
1004051045 THOMAS, CHRISTINA GONZALES 2/19/2026 103
1004050046 THOMAS, EVERETT PAUL 2/19/2026 103
1145112477 TOMLINSON, JUDITH ANN 2/19/2026 103
1003995145 TORRES, ALFRED 2/19/2026 204
1218812444 TORRES, ANGELICA RIZZO 2/19/2026 305
2218785212 TORRES, GUNDULA 2/19/2026 204
1147401115 UTZINGER, CHRISTA LYNN 2/19/2026 103
1004040520 VARGAS, FRANCISCO 2/19/2026 103
1003990306 VASQUEZ, YOLANDA 2/19/2026 103
1003970940 VAZQUEZ RIVERA, LEOPOLDO JOSE 2/19/2026 101
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1004301567 VAZQUEZ, LEONOR 2/19/2026 101
2183891057 VILLA, RAYMUNDO 2/19/2026 202
2146377361 VILLANUEVA, SEBASTIAN ISAIAH 2/19/2026 301
1211605138 WADE, SHEILA DIANE 2/19/2026 206
1148657092 WALDRON, REBECCA JEANMARIE 2/19/2026 103
1004037512 WALTHER, MARY 2/19/2026 103
1004037508 WALTHER, WAYNE DOUGLAS 2/19/2026 103
1185950555 WELLS, ASHLEY LAUREN 2/19/2026 203
1016043707 WHITNEY, JANE LOESER 2/19/2026 103
1016861599 WHITNEY, JOHN WARREN 2/19/2026 103
1022699137 WILLIAMS, JAMES CURTIS 2/19/2026 204
1021070738 WILLIAMS, LOMA MERLE 2/19/2026 204
2167515243 WILSON, HAYDEN BLAKE 2/19/2026 102
1057592970 YANEZ, CORINNE NICOLE 2/19/2026 111
2149648129 YANEZ, JULIE ANN 2/19/2026 401
2200975380 YANEZ, LAUREN DAVIDA 2/19/2026 401
1013943392 YELVERTON, ANGELA HARRELL 2/19/2026 111
1196461421 YGNACIO, MARIA ZUNIGA 2/19/2026 402
1003960229 ZAPATA, JOSE REYALDO 2/19/2026 402
1131530043 ZAWACKI, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 2/19/2026 400
1003985117 AGUILAR, MARY 2/20/2026 111
1132781614 APOLINAR, CIELITO GUTIERREZ 2/20/2026 400
1014465785 ARNIC, RICKEY 2/20/2026 103
1017227484 AROS, ISAAC 2/20/2026 400
1017227497 AROS, PATRICIA DENISE 2/20/2026 400
1220932369 BANKS, KAYLA RAE 2/20/2026 302
1190435812 BARBA, IVONNE 2/20/2026 306
2133621303 BEAR, TERESA JO 2/20/2026 111
2123685507 BEAUMONT, MELISSA MAY 2/20/2026 100
1004033498 BERRY, NELL MARIE 2/20/2026 102
1144694535 BILDERBACK, JON SAMUEL 2/20/2026 111
1175126357 BLAIR, TRAVIS MARSHALL 2/20/2026 303
1004303294 BOCK, HAROLD WAYNE 2/20/2026 103
1159024158 BOYD, MARGARET MARY 2/20/2026 108
1003985210 BRICE, DONALY EDWARD 2/20/2026 100
1004027776 BRICENO, AGUSTIN 2/20/2026 108
1014985933 BRICENO, BENITO 2/20/2026 100
1180271535 BRODERICK, SHERIDAN FAYE 2/20/2026 108
2003708735 BROWN, ALEXIS VICTORIA 2/20/2026 103
2003708742 BROWN, STEVEN PAUL CHRISTOPHER 2/20/2026 103
1141618395 BRUNER, BRITTANY MARIE 2/20/2026 103
1166710315 BRUNER, RENEE ELIZABETH 2/20/2026 103
1122263747 BRUNER, ROBERT EARL 2/20/2026 103
2161315640 BUSTAMANTE CAMPOS, EMILY MARINA 2/20/2026 404
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2157668614 CABALLERO, IZABELLA GRACE 2/20/2026 300
1062605543 CAMACHO, PATRICK JONATHON 2/20/2026 202
1015592175 CAMPOS, ALMA DELIA 2/20/2026 201
1152477062 CAMPOS, BYANKA SUSAN-JOSEPHIN 2/20/2026 401
3382748444 CAMPOS, MARCO 2/20/2026 404
2153508000 CANCEL, NATHAN FREDIRICK 2/20/2026 102
1032577741 CANTU, JOSEPH JAMES 2/20/2026 103
2170624828 CAPELLO, MELANIE RENEE 2/20/2026 108
2119607080 CAPELLO, MELISSA RENEE 2/20/2026 204
1215689223 CARO, CAROLYN MARIE 2/20/2026 108
2133666129 CARRILLO, MARIA VIDAL 2/20/2026 306
2168952071 CARTER, JULI MARIA 2/20/2026 111
1216824419 CARTER, RAY CHARLES 2/20/2026 111
1141147792 CASTILLEJA, CHRISTINE 2/20/2026 111
1003970668 CASTILLO, RUDY 2/20/2026 101
2205991004 CHEATHAM, TANYA DENISE 2/20/2026 202
1202819696 CHISHOLM, AMANDA JO 2/20/2026 103
1175558700 CONKLIN, DONALD MICHAEL 2/20/2026 402
1175558716 CONKLIN, JUDE HEATHER 2/20/2026 402
2134012128 CORL, BRADLEY ROBERT 2/20/2026 301
2130471282 CORPUS, LAZARO 2/20/2026 300
1167533486 CUNNINGHAM, LAUREN MELISSA 2/20/2026 103
1032172271 DAVILA, JIMMY 2/20/2026 202
1166364218 DAVIS, CATHERINE JEAN 2/20/2026 201
1013411952 DAWSON, LEO WILLIS 2/20/2026 402
1004008448 DELACRUZ, MARY 2/20/2026 103
1159537507 DELAGARZA, BENJAMIN MICHAEL 2/20/2026 203
1003946204 DELGADO, GLORIA 2/20/2026 103
1003972250 DELGADO, JOE 2/20/2026 103
1006242578 DEMPS, DOLORES 2/20/2026 103
2149775038 DIATALEVI, MICHAEL JOSEPH 2/20/2026 400
1013327792 DOZIER, CHERYL ELAINE 2/20/2026 103
1013327825 DOZIER, ROLAND LEE 2/20/2026 103
2205083196 EDMONDSON-LOVE, LAUREN NICOLE 2/20/2026 108
1042389634 EDWARDS, JACKIE LARUE 2/20/2026 103
1042506186 EDWARDS, SHERRIE LYNN 2/20/2026 103
1003950846 ELLISON, GEORGE RAY 2/20/2026 402
2203046373 EPPERSON-JONES, ANNELISE LICHEN 2/20/2026 100
2130131866 EPPERSON-JONES, CASSANDRA RENEE 2/20/2026 100
1213594928 ESPINOZA, ISRAEL SALGADO 2/20/2026 103
1140575236 ESTRADA, FIDEL URIAS 2/20/2026 303
1172831172 FRANCIS, TAMMY ANN 2/20/2026 100
1022178588 FRITZ, PHILIP DAVID 2/20/2026 305
1167800249 FRY, MELISSA KATHERINE 2/20/2026 306
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1182763523 GABEL, STONEY RAY 2/20/2026 404
1131527871 GANGL, JOEL MIN 2/20/2026 111
1015643549 GARCIA, ALYSSA DOLORES 2/20/2026 300
2205494188 GARCIA, NICHOLAS GEORGE 2/20/2026 300
2216222166 GEISNER MILTON, HAYLEY ARYAN 2/20/2026 108
1001186697 GENNUSA, SUSAN PORTIS 2/20/2026 100
1003958844 GIBEAUX, CYNTHIA MOLLBERG 2/20/2026 100
1004012626 GOMEZ, ANGEL 2/20/2026 203
1076064353 GONZALES, JUAN GILBERT 2/20/2026 103
1076064369 GONZALES, MICHELE LEIGH 2/20/2026 103
2155839317 GONZALEZ, LESLIE 2/20/2026 404
1003971009 GOUCHER, KATHERINE WILSON 2/20/2026 204
1087700734 GRAY, KARISSA MARIE 2/20/2026 402
1140697399 GRAY, STEPHEN MICHAEL 2/20/2026 402
1009372615 GRUBBS, DAYMON JEREMIAH 2/20/2026 402
2209615170 GRUBBS, DAYMON MICAH 2/20/2026 402
1183711201 GUERRA, EDWARD HECTOR 2/20/2026 402
1159565203 GUTIERREZ, ALICIA GONZALES 2/20/2026 400
1009071348 HALL, LASHERARL BROWN 2/20/2026 402
2152367748 HEAD, COLTON ROOSEVELT 2/20/2026 405
1022189130 HEAD, HAROLD 2/20/2026 405
2197652449 HELLER, TYLAN LABRON 2/20/2026 203
1131908272 HERNANDEZ-RUIZ, PATRICIA GARCIA 2/20/2026 306
1162832957 HICOCK, DAKOTAH MARSHALL 2/20/2026 203
1004033012 HOMANN, DONNA 2/20/2026 103
1023691523 HUTTO, KATHY ROSE 2/20/2026 204
1004018305 IVARRA, MARY C 2/20/2026 301
1003987024 IVARRA, MICHAEL C 2/20/2026 301
1004018295 IVARRA, NATALIA 2/20/2026 301
1202924034 JAIMES JARAMILLO, SONIA 2/20/2026 306
1207687081 JOHNSON, JOSEPH SCOTT 2/20/2026 111
1147557433 JOHNSON, LARRY PAUL 2/20/2026 306
1132904466 JOHNSON, STEPHANIE ANNETTE 2/20/2026 204
2172797892 JUAREZ, DAVID LEE 2/20/2026 103
1004303434 JUAREZ, DEANNA ELIZABETH 2/20/2026 402
1003994476 JUAREZ, LINDA SUE 2/20/2026 402
2172330031 JUAREZ, TERRI HERNANDEZ 2/20/2026 103
1014136550 KANE, KATHLEEN CHERYL 2/20/2026 404
1019894761 KELLEY, PATRICK JOSEPH 2/20/2026 204
1024040019 LEMMONS, VIVIS BONDS 2/20/2026 402
1024129759 LEWIS, MICHAEL GREGORY 2/20/2026 101
1139509682 LIMON, DIANA ESTRADA 2/20/2026 303
1139373506 LIMON, VIRGIL 2/20/2026 303
1203659969 LOBIONDO, AMY ELIZABETH 2/20/2026 404
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2002200335 LOPEZ, ELIZABETH RODRIGUEZ 2/20/2026 400
1166388598 LOPEZ, IRMA 2/20/2026 103
1141349116 LOWERY, SHIRLEY HUGHES 2/20/2026 101
2161890491 MACMICHAEL, JILL MARIE 2/20/2026 101
1003974998 MAGALLANEZ, JUDY LYNN 2/20/2026 201
1004041943 MAJOR, DEBRA KAY 2/20/2026 206
1184456108 MAJOR, PETER HARRISON 2/20/2026 206
1013535411 MALAER, KIMBERLY NAVEJAR 2/20/2026 202
1004001500 MANNING, CAREY LEMART 2/20/2026 101
1003975875 MANSILLAS, MOSES 2/20/2026 100
2223179254 MANUEL-HERNANDEZ, YAMILETH MONSERRATH 2/20/2026 204
1155090651 MARTINEZ, CANDELARIO SENA 2/20/2026 402
2139417798 MARTINEZ, JAQUELINE 2/20/2026 400
1004009503 MARTINEZ, JOSEFA MONTANA 2/20/2026 302
2137480061 MARTINEZ, JUAN GREGORIO 2/20/2026 400
1011739764 MARTINEZ, LENNY 2/20/2026 103
1060052231 MARTINEZ, LETICIA 2/20/2026 103
1036493139 MATTHEWS, VERONIQUE MARIE 2/20/2026 303
1201073308 MAXWELL, TANIA STEPHANIE 2/20/2026 103
2134796740 MEDINA-HINOJOSA, JUAN ANTONIO 2/20/2026 404
2195705677 MENA, ULISES 2/20/2026 400
1004044708 MENDEZ, DORA CORDOVA 2/20/2026 402
1140730300 MENDOZA, MARIA LEONOR 2/20/2026 104
1003961743 MIRELES, YVETTE M 2/20/2026 401
2219603288 MIRELES-RANGEL, ALEXA TRINIDAD 2/20/2026 401
1003987926 MOLINA, BARBARA L 2/20/2026 111
1004017014 MOLINA, NITA CARMON 2/20/2026 402
1003987961 MOLINA, TEODULO LIMON 2/20/2026 402
1004023796 MOSES, DEBORAH RUTH 2/20/2026 201
1004050274 MOSES, EDWARD I 2/20/2026 201
2132681604 MUEHLBRAD, HAYLEE JI-ANNE 2/20/2026 104
1139400360 MUEHLBRAD, JACQUELYN 2/20/2026 104
1010107949 MUNOZ, ALFREDO 2/20/2026 103
2171866119 MUNOZ, VIRIDIANA ITZEL 2/20/2026 203
2155339306 NAVA QUEZADA, YAMILET 2/20/2026 204
2212575522 NAVA-QUEZADA, EMILY 2/20/2026 204
1009345096 NEWSOM, TERESA JO 2/20/2026 206
1176007595 NIEBUHR, MARILISA 2/20/2026 301
1131535045 ODENDAHL, ROBERT MICHAEL 2/20/2026 205
2214659189 ODOM, MAX CAMPBELL 2/20/2026 402
2191518668 OHARA, ROBERT HAYES 2/20/2026 401
1070463196 OLGUIN-CORMIER, SELENE 2/20/2026 103
1189854705 OLVERA, JESSICA 2/20/2026 206
2178167220 OROZCO, KORAYMA LUCERO 2/20/2026 302
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1011885090 ORTA, JAIME 2/20/2026 103
1004018118 PARDO, FIDEL 2/20/2026 301
1003970371 PARRISH, BETTY 2/20/2026 104
2219273880 PAVLOV, PAVEL VALCHEV 2/20/2026 401
1004047285 PEARSON, CARMEN 2/20/2026 405
1201211417 PENN, CLAYTON CAWTHON 2/20/2026 100
1003987677 PERALEZ, FELIX 2/20/2026 100
1004306415 PERRY, THERESA 2/20/2026 405
1013328057 PIERCE, TRACI LEANN 2/20/2026 104
2129107836 PLAZA, LETICIA RUELAS 2/20/2026 103
2215068695 QUEZADA ARELLANO, MARGARITA 2/20/2026 204
2127317950 QUIROGA, TERESA BANKS 2/20/2026 206
1003954065 RECIO, FRANCISCO 2/20/2026 111
1003954286 RECIO, JUANITA V 2/20/2026 111
1003981147 REED, SUSAN PFEIFFER 2/20/2026 108
2214198083 RICHARDSON, KENJI OMAR 2/20/2026 206
1187749719 RIOS, CELESTE NICOLE 2/20/2026 206
2136204768 RIVERA, FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO 2/20/2026 400
2121390124 RIVERA, LILIANA ALEJANDRA 2/20/2026 400
2193693275 ROCKWOOD, PAUL MARTIN 2/20/2026 100
1158298928 RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIA 2/20/2026 101
1004001996 RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE ADAM 2/20/2026 401
1004001753 RODRIGUEZ, FRANCES 2/20/2026 401
1003991395 RODRIGUEZ, HILDA 2/20/2026 402
1003991400 RODRIGUEZ, LAURO MORENO 2/20/2026 402
1000196631 RODRIGUEZ, ROXANNA MICHELLE 2/20/2026 104
2195012743 ROWELL, ALEXIS NICHOLE 2/20/2026 402
2150237528 ROWELL, CHRISTINA MICHELLE 2/20/2026 402
1208724793 RUIZ, MATTHEW GRADY 2/20/2026 104
2204803296 SACKSON, MICHELLE 2/20/2026 103
1012009858 SALAZAR, BENJAMIN A 2/20/2026 303
1183488647 SALAZAR, BRIANNA DANIELLE 2/20/2026 402
2170577549 SANCHEZ, DAVID 2/20/2026 103
1159281824 SANCHEZ, GASTON IVAN 2/20/2026 103
1003992423 SANCHEZ, MARGARET 2/20/2026 401
1185786289 SCHLIESMAN, ALLORA DANIELLE 2/20/2026 305
1149940200 SCRUGGS, EMILY JULIA 2/20/2026 101
1107537630 SKRABAL, MISTY LYNN 2/20/2026 100
3382364090 SMITH, BRITTANY DENISE 2/20/2026 102
1140412402 SPACHT, ANNE BALLARD 2/20/2026 103
1140061583 SPACHT, MARK CRAWFORD 2/20/2026 103
2219106602 STEEMER, ELISHA LANAY 2/20/2026 203
1013937582 STEEMER, MARIAH ELIZABETH 2/20/2026 203
2149112346 STENDRINI, JOHN STEPHAN 2/20/2026 402
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2003087925 TELLO, LAURIE ANN 2/20/2026 301
1209543018 THIBODEAUX, SPENCER CLAY 2/20/2026 301
1004008509 TILBURY, DOLORES ANN 2/20/2026 103
1004006241 TORRES, CHARLES 2/20/2026 111
1086354651 TRAPHAGAN, AMANDA MARIE 2/20/2026 402
2120342736 TREVINO, HIGINIO 2/20/2026 202
1054624711 TREVINO, MARISSA YZETTE 2/20/2026 108
1023657293 TREVINO, SARA MARIE 2/20/2026 202
1004024006 TUNNINGLEY, KIRK N 2/20/2026 103
1038564363 VASQUEZ, ERIKA 2/20/2026 206
1004050787 VASQUEZ, OLGA VILLARREAL 2/20/2026 404
2132437444 VELASQUEZ, GREGORY 2/20/2026 108
1131830168 VELASQUEZ, TIFFANY RAE 2/20/2026 108
1004001206 VILLARREAL, JANIE 2/20/2026 111
1004001210 VILLARREAL, WALDO 2/20/2026 111
1003995121 WALKER, SHALAINA TREMICE 2/20/2026 104
1023256005 WATTS, LISA GAYLE 2/20/2026 202
1019238311 WEBER, FRED HOWARD 2/20/2026 111
1003954303 WHITE, PATRICIA 2/20/2026 103
1141298469 WILLENBORG, MARK RANDALL 2/20/2026 103
1160073025 WILLIAMS, DANA VIVIAN 2/20/2026 103
2205568360 ACKERMANN, CARLY GRACE 2/21/2026 103
3382632253 ACUNA-REYES, MELISSA 2/21/2026 204
1055939874 ALEXANDER, LYDIA PILOT 2/21/2026 201
1174163633 ALLEN, JACOB CHRISTOPHER 2/21/2026 103
1106929896 ALVARADO, DANIEL GARCIA 2/21/2026 203
2207271922 ANZALDUA, JESSICA LEANNE 2/21/2026 206
1177556871 ARNDT, PAUL MICHAEL 2/21/2026 103
1056379912 BACOM, BRADLEY BARRY 2/21/2026 103
2142154404 BACOM, EMILY DAY 2/21/2026 103
2141553975 BAEZA, ELOY H 2/21/2026 301
2123682270 BALTIERRA, LARRY HERNANDEZ 2/21/2026 108
1003946551 BARNETT, HENRIETTA WILLIAMS 2/21/2026 202
1131051606 BARR, SARA KATHRYN 2/21/2026 103
1186146542 BARRON, RAQUEL 2/21/2026 102
1003955874 BERTRAM, JAMES ANTHONY 2/21/2026 101
2133192801 BOCANEGRA, JONATHAN CALEB KAIUI 2/21/2026 202
1021068984 BRUCH, KIMBERLY ANN 2/21/2026 402
1173329772 BURKE, CHERYL LYNN 2/21/2026 103
1101551754 BURNS, BARBARA IRENE 2/21/2026 402
1199319350 BUTNER, JOSHUA DAVID 2/21/2026 201
3382603955 CARLISLE, EMILY ALFORD 2/21/2026 103
2184758861 CARRILLO, MARC H 2/21/2026 101
1004008430 DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO NOE 2/21/2026 103
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1213429241 DE PAZ, JACOB RENE 2/21/2026 405
1149426384 DELGADO, ERNEST THOMAS 2/21/2026 108
1133309643 DELGADO, TERESA V 2/21/2026 404
1003963242 DIAZ, MICHAEL 2/21/2026 100
1191651696 DOMINGUEZ, ANDREW DOMINIC 2/21/2026 400
1140736004 DOWNING, LAINE LEIGH 2/21/2026 100
1154351410 DZIADIK-WILLINGHAM, BRYAN CURTIS 2/21/2026 103
1148183329 DZIADIK-WILLINGHAM, MICHELE ANN 2/21/2026 103
2187961761 ESPINOZA, RAYMOND MANUEL 2/21/2026 111
1132030651 ESQUIVEL, MARIA ROSIO 2/21/2026 400
1193676779 ESTRADA, DI ANNA VAN NESS 2/21/2026 301
1023156515 FLORES, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 2/21/2026 402
1001204691 FLORES, MARISA YVONNE 2/21/2026 205
1174699656 FONTENOT, DAVID RUSSELL 2/21/2026 111
1013127456 FOX, FRANK D 2/21/2026 103
1186146492 GAITON, MANUEL CANNIZALES 2/21/2026 101
1175677158 GALLOWAY, ELIZABETH ANN 2/21/2026 111
1001038850 GAMBOA, ABEL 2/21/2026 206
2123980922 GARCIA, BENITO 2/21/2026 108
1178148781 GARZA, AVANA BREE 2/21/2026 103
2140655481 GEROSA, MASSIMO 2/21/2026 101
2156546233 GOMEZ LOPEZ, EDWIN GERARDO 2/21/2026 404
1006293573 GONZALES, SONYA K 2/21/2026 103
2220849344 GONZALEZ, MAITE 2/21/2026 303
1013603877 HAIR, MISTI JADE 2/21/2026 103
1180975089 HALL, ALICIAN RAE 2/21/2026 103
1132865773 HASTON, SONETRIYA BANKS 2/21/2026 103
1101510968 HELLER, ROSE BREWER 2/21/2026 201
1101510975 HELLER, THOMAS LEE 2/21/2026 201
1046941145 HENDERSON, PAMELA JOLETTE 2/21/2026 402
2003431770 HERMOSILLO, JACQUELINE RIVAS 2/21/2026 108
2221950314 HERRERA, CHELSEA ELIZABETH 2/21/2026 103
1018761836 HIGHTOWER, MARGARET PATRICIA 2/21/2026 402
1141180967 HILL, DIANA LASHERYL 2/21/2026 400
1164969495 HILL, ROY 2/21/2026 400
1003955622 HIRANO, MARIA 2/21/2026 401
1004030121 HODGE, KATRINA WANROW 2/21/2026 203
1013127439 JANUSZESKI, CAROL ANN 2/21/2026 103
2185383060 JIMENEZ, HOPE 2/21/2026 100
1140365704 JOHNSON, DARRELL DWYANE 2/21/2026 305
1019227526 KELLEY, YOLANDA MARIE 2/21/2026 204
2132329273 KEY, GRACIELA IVANA 2/21/2026 103
1131205946 KEY, SOLOMON 2/21/2026 103
2142459382 KLENK, REBECCA ALICE 2/21/2026 404
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1152010561 LACY, JAMES LEE 2/21/2026 103
1188962997 LANGLEY, AMY LYNNE 2/21/2026 400
1214224728 LASSITER, CHARLENE MICHELLE 2/21/2026 201
1071673827 LEWIS, EDNA NANCY 2/21/2026 301
1015204461 LEWIS, GREGORY SCOTT 2/21/2026 301
2195869794 LILYQUIST, CALEB RONALD 2/21/2026 104
1019899848 LLOYD, TANYA W 2/21/2026 400
1003946052 LUERA, MARGARITA HERNANDEZ 2/21/2026 300
1054371058 MANCABELLI, ANTHONY JOSEPH 2/21/2026 402
1001398553 MANN, RONALD DUANE 2/21/2026 306
3382328030 MANTICH, DONNA LEA 2/21/2026 108
3382328032 MANTICH, SCOTT FRANCIS 2/21/2026 108
1006294167 MARTINEZ, ANGELA DAWN 2/21/2026 103
1104526444 MCGREW, JULIA ANN 2/21/2026 103
2153492445 MENDEZ ESCOBAR, ELISANDRO 2/21/2026 401
1004039421 MENDEZ, VIRGINIA JUAREZ 2/21/2026 401
1183925921 MOHANDAS, ARJUN 2/21/2026 101
1183925913 MOHANDAS, RENU 2/21/2026 101
1041614965 MORENO, JOE NATIVIDAD 2/21/2026 111
1003950822 MORENO, MICHELLE APONTE 2/21/2026 111
1191653242 MORENO, RENEE VICTORIA 2/21/2026 301
1196326125 MUSIL, STERLING LEIGH 2/21/2026 104
2187573331 NEAL, JAELYN SHAUNTRELL 2/21/2026 405
1011997951 NEAL, SHAUNNA SHAUNTA 2/21/2026 405
1003963316 ORDONEZ, HAURORA LOPEZ 2/21/2026 201
1013816748 PLANT, PATRICK WAYNE 2/21/2026 400
1151688691 PONCE, JANIE P 2/21/2026 301
2200419609 QUIROZ, KEYLA MELANIE 2/21/2026 111
1071252435 RAMOS, ISMAEL 2/21/2026 401
1217206563 RENECKER, MELANIE 2/21/2026 100
2138381074 RIENDEAU, DENISE JOANNE 2/21/2026 204
2125958616 RIOS, MARISSA ALYSSA 2/21/2026 103
2152870871 RODRIGUEZ, LORI LYNN 2/21/2026 111
1003952478 RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL DELEON 2/21/2026 101
2147542438 RODRIGUEZ, ROSAELENA 2/21/2026 103
1153920639 RODRIGUEZ, TERESA ANN 2/21/2026 101
1157431998 RODRIQUEZ-PADGETT, MARY ELIZABETH 2/21/2026 103
1193744247 SALAZAR, TATIANA ALEJANDRA 2/21/2026 401
2205312820 SALDANA, SALVADOR 2/21/2026 402
1139757656 SANCHEZ, ANNA MARIE 2/21/2026 303
1139939286 SANCHEZ, JUAN VALENZUELA 2/21/2026 303
1014062880 SANDOVAL, MICHELLE FLORES 2/21/2026 301
1018375249 SANTOS, MARISELA 2/21/2026 301
1176695580 SANTOS, NELSON PEREIRA 2/21/2026 301
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1149491796 SATTIEWHITE, EVA LAVERN 2/21/2026 206
1031581989 SCHAIBLE, SONDRA ANN 2/21/2026 301
1004049235 SCHULZE, FRANKIE BEATRICE 2/21/2026 102
1195192150 SERNA, ALICIA VELASQUEZ 2/21/2026 102
1006277532 SERNA, ANNA MARIE 2/21/2026 402
1187989961 SERNA, ERNEST 2/21/2026 102
1024010921 ST LEGER, ANDREA BETH 2/21/2026 103
1024063361 STLEGER, CHRISTOPHER W 2/21/2026 103
1018776629 TAMAYO, THOMAS HERBERT 2/21/2026 402
1140477882 TERRY, RICHARD FRANKLIN 2/21/2026 103
2200717176 TORRES, BETZY ALEJANDRA 2/21/2026 103
1181424934 TORRES, LINDA E 2/21/2026 402
1004040304 TORRES, VICTOR DOUGLLAS 2/21/2026 402
1172430112 TOVAR, GENARO 2/21/2026 108
1006738454 TREVINO, MIGUEL GERADO 2/21/2026 301
2152642742 VALLE, LYDIA 2/21/2026 300
1013167026 VELASQUEZ, JOHN ADAM 2/21/2026 111
1014136219 VILLA, DIANA GUADALUPE 2/21/2026 202
2149308349 VILLALOBOS, MARK ANTHONY 2/21/2026 301
1004018490 VILLALOBOS, SONJA GONZALES 2/21/2026 301
1024295444 WARD, NEIL LESLIE 2/21/2026 104
1015375333 WATSON-DICKINSON, BARBARA 2/21/2026 202
2162757857 WEBER, JENNA LAYNE 2/21/2026 111
1019238330 WEBER, SHELLY DANN 2/21/2026 111
1004005374 WEISE, ORA SMITH 2/21/2026 201
1022488990 WENDEL, TERRY 2/21/2026 101
2211702654 WILLETTE, CONNOR VANCE 2/21/2026 103
1004051021 WILLETTE, MICHAEL FREDRIDK 2/21/2026 103
1141636158 WILLOUGHBY, MEGHANN RACHEL 2/21/2026 103
2123682567 WOLIVER, JEFFERY LEE 2/21/2026 204
1204815016 WOLIVER, TRACY L 2/21/2026 204
1175844100 ZARATE, VERONICA 2/21/2026 404
1175949182 ZARATE-HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA NAYELI 2/21/2026 404
1003994046 ALEXANDER, BARBARA JEAN 2/22/2026 101
2139067252 AMAYA, ARIANNA C 2/22/2026 400
1209935854 AMAYA, THERESA MARIA 2/22/2026 402
2131839145 ARELLANO, KARINA 2/22/2026 404
1193018420 ASAFF, JOHN ANDREW 2/22/2026 101
2188353448 BARRON, ALEXANDER IVAN 2/22/2026 206
1136081721 BLASE, WILLIAM R 2/22/2026 306
2147844165 BOYCE, JOSHUA DANIEL 2/22/2026 104
2179196774 CASTILLO VALERIO, ALEYDA 2/22/2026 204
2202361894 CASTILLO VALERIO, YULISSA 2/22/2026 204
1126882254 CHANDLER, ELIZABETH HELEN 2/22/2026 102
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2143679242 CHANDLER, VIRGINIA IRENE 2/22/2026 102
2147844196 CHOATE, CHAD ROBIN 2/22/2026 104
1003990265 CLOUGH, KATHLEEN HICKS 2/22/2026 108
1132638979 CRAWFORD, IVY LOUISE 2/22/2026 103
1004040315 CRUZ, ROSEMARY 2/22/2026 103
1131634471 DELOSSANTOS, ANGELICA 2/22/2026 306
2157583123 DUNCAN, ISHMAEL JOAQUIN 2/22/2026 104
2177070746 EDMONDSON LOVE, JOHN KENNETH 2/22/2026 108
1010447490 FULTON, SUZANNE ROTH 2/22/2026 100
1180525860 GONZALEZ, MONICA INEZ 2/22/2026 104
1174166347 GRATZ, MELISSA R 2/22/2026 103
1144975597 GUERRA, JAIME 2/22/2026 104
1010781547 GUERRA, JENNIFER RENEE 2/22/2026 104
1170388018 HAIR, JUSTIN REED 2/22/2026 103
1003970578 HAMMERS, BRENDA KAY 2/22/2026 100
1139612896 HINOJOSA, DIONISIO ALBERTO 2/22/2026 305
1139612906 HINOJOSA, SUSAN ELAINE 2/22/2026 305
1188509350 HOLLOWAY, JASON HILLYER 2/22/2026 104
2167466486 HOLLOWAY, KAI MIQUELA 2/22/2026 104
1009035710 HURTADO, BARBARA ANN 2/22/2026 301
1009699448 HURTADO, EDDIE ALVAREZ 2/22/2026 301
2129130366 HURTADO, EDWARD LEE 2/22/2026 301
1003956476 IVARRA-ESPINOZA, CONNIE 2/22/2026 301
1062875586 JACKSON, MICHAEL DWAYNE 2/22/2026 108
1166568272 JOHNSON, ANNE ELIZABETH 2/22/2026 100
2146444067 JOHNSON, MATTHEW JAMES 2/22/2026 100
1133534368 KELLY, DAWN 2/22/2026 111
1157725529 LAMB, CAROL TERRELL 2/22/2026 201
1063462369 LERMA, MICHAEL PAUL 2/22/2026 402
1213044210 LIMON, JULIANA LISETTE 2/22/2026 302
1007301528 LUCIO GAGE, SARAH 2/22/2026 111
1113108150 MCGREW, KATHERINE ANN 2/22/2026 103
2125958135 MEDINA, JOHN RENE 2/22/2026 404
1149098934 MORENO, ENEDINA LINDA 2/22/2026 204
2003157952 PARRA, ALEXIS MARIE 2/22/2026 104
2214426992 PENDERGRASS, TYLER JOSEPH 2/22/2026 405
1003986775 RAJNOCH, FERN SIEVERS 2/22/2026 111
1147567116 RAJNOCH, JAMES RUDOLPH 2/22/2026 111
3382379044 RICE, HARMONY KAE 2/22/2026 405
2196391527 RIVERA ARDON, ARLETH 2/22/2026 303
1204346009 RIVERA, BELINDA R 2/22/2026 402
2146316201 RODRIGUEZ, BRIANA MARIE 2/22/2026 101
2133792472 RODRIGUEZ, CLARISSA ANNE 2/22/2026 301
1004036461 SALAS, AMALIA ANGUIANO 2/22/2026 101
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1004036474 SALAS, CLEOFAS 2/22/2026 101
1207060454 SALAZAR, JOSE GRADALUPE 2/22/2026 302
2170864151 SERRATO, BETHZAIDA EVIE 2/22/2026 306
2173303676 SQUIER, CHRISTINE MICHELE 2/22/2026 202
2159666814 SQUIER, WILLIAM DENNIS 2/22/2026 202
1148332028 TAYLOR-LOGAN, WENDEE R 2/22/2026 104
1187741679 VANDEPUTTE, CHARLES HOWARD 2/22/2026 103
1004008120 WALDRON, JOAN BRUSKEWITZ 2/22/2026 103
1004008131 WALDRON, PATRICK LEON 2/22/2026 103
2146974107 WALTHER, CARL FREDERICK 2/22/2026 302
2148264892 WHITE, CHERYL KRISTINA 2/22/2026 103
1169066562 WIKSWO, ANGELICA ROMAN 2/22/2026 103
1181412992 WILLIAMS, JOSEPH PERCY 2/22/2026 204
1164928685 WRIGHT, ALEXANDER JOSEPH 2/22/2026 202
2127463228 YSAGUIRRE, ROMAN JOSEPH 2/22/2026 101
1003965897 ZUNIGA, SONIA MOLINA 2/22/2026 301
1008950347 ALLEN, REBECCA JO 2/23/2026 402
1214901857 ARRIAGA, DESIREE IBARRA 2/23/2026 400
1191160438 ASAFF, HANNAH MARGUERITE 2/23/2026 101
1093603584 BAEZA, SALVADOR 2/23/2026 103
1006217951 BARTH, STACY LYNN 2/23/2026 108
1011481851 BEAN, NORMAN CRAIG 2/23/2026 301
1055956539 BENNETT, SAYEEDA MUAAWAR 2/23/2026 111
1023717641 BIEMER, JASON WAYNE 2/23/2026 108
1136081713 BLASE, BEVERLY DIANE 2/23/2026 306
1014075058 BLISS, KATY ELIZABETH 2/23/2026 103
2001860639 BLOND, MIREILLE HATTIE 2/23/2026 402
1003955195 BROWN, JOHN MCCAIN 2/23/2026 203
1015433714 BRUCE, JUDITH RUTH 2/23/2026 201
1122263752 BRUNER, WENDY WRIGHT 2/23/2026 103
2202599063 CAPARIS, KAREN 2/23/2026 111
2190869134 CARLSON, OSGOOD THORIN 2/23/2026 108
1004015767 CASILLAS, TERECA ANN 2/23/2026 111
2167422435 CASTILLEJA-BAXA, MEGAN DANIELLE 2/23/2026 111
1003970675 CASTILLO, MARIA RECIO 2/23/2026 101
1015488821 CASTILLO-VERA, VIRGINIA SALDANA 2/23/2026 400
1004029443 CATHEY, JUDY ELIZABETH 2/23/2026 206
1148710053 CHAPA, EUGENIO H 2/23/2026 301
1001039653 CHEATHAM, CORNELIA ANN 2/23/2026 201
1013900638 CRUZ, ANTONIO G 2/23/2026 301
1023167981 CRUZ, ROSALINDA 2/23/2026 301
2122471222 DAVILA, YOLANDA C 2/23/2026 202
2190527350 DELGADO, OLIVIA KAY 2/23/2026 111
2140776676 DOMENGEAUX, EDWARD MAURICE 2/23/2026 301
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1139532901 EASLEY, RAYMOND WARREN 2/23/2026 204
1060254289 ELLINGTON, CAROLYN GARDNER 2/23/2026 103
1137143747 ELLIOTT-WAKEFIELD, SHARON ANGELA 2/23/2026 103
1149493324 ELLISON, ROYCE 2/23/2026 103
2197934357 FAIRCHILD, EMILY DENISE 2/23/2026 201
1205774683 FOSTER, DONALD WAYNE 2/23/2026 301
3382748478 GALVAN, VALARIE MARIE 2/23/2026 108
1006277584 GARCIA, GILBERT 2/23/2026 400
1139958898 GARCIA, JULIAN 2/23/2026 104
1004040468 GARCIA, MARIANNE PESEK 2/23/2026 400
2127995765 GARCIA, OLIVIA 2/23/2026 206
1024103507 GARZA-MAYBERRY, JOANN ELIZABETH 2/23/2026 203
1121858718 GENN, DELL GWINETTE 2/23/2026 100
1121858725 GENN, WILLIAM HENRY 2/23/2026 100
1004016830 GIBSON, LOLA LORINE 2/23/2026 400
1011035569 GONZALES, NICOLASA MORALES 2/23/2026 302
1003969717 GONZALES, OTILIA SANCHEZ 2/23/2026 203
1023453156 GRASICH, DAVID JOHN 2/23/2026 102
2146971560 GRIMM, HEATHER LEAH 2/23/2026 111
1188999457 GRIMM, JOSEPH ANDREW 2/23/2026 111
1141704192 GUYTON, TOMMY MILTON 2/23/2026 103
1204371654 HARBOUR, SARA H 2/23/2026 100
1204372037 HARBOUR, WILLIAM DAVIS 2/23/2026 100
2130080837 HARRIS, KENDALE DWONE 2/23/2026 300
1013274395 HAYNES, CAROLE GANDY 2/23/2026 111
1213728705 HAYNES, HOWARD EVAN 2/23/2026 111
1043271443 HERNANDEZ, JESSICA RENEE 2/23/2026 103
1026147571 HOLLERN, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 2/23/2026 104
1025656188 HOLLERN, LAWRENCE JOSEPH 2/23/2026 104
1025656190 HOLLERN, RUTH ELIZABETH 2/23/2026 104
1006277411 HUERTA, ROSE MARIE 2/23/2026 400
2144841495 JONES, WENDI GAIL 2/23/2026 301
1004015492 KNOTTS, ERNEST WILLIAM 2/23/2026 201
2187587995 KNOTTS, MONA SUE 2/23/2026 201
1050951697 KOONS, RONALD DENNIS 2/23/2026 108
1006218023 KRUPPA, DIANNE 2/23/2026 100
1182353002 LAMOTTE, IRENE L 2/23/2026 404
1140668544 LAMPKIN, BOBBY RAY 2/23/2026 401
1010869463 LARA, VANESSA 2/23/2026 203
1185707796 LARKIN, EILEEN ELIZABETH 2/23/2026 204
1004028273 LEWIS, ROBERT LEE 2/23/2026 401
1003950592 LOPEZ, ANDELISIO VALDEZ 2/23/2026 202
1017582954 MACGREGOR, DIANE CAROL 2/23/2026 301
1018674926 MADRIGAL, ERNESTO 2/23/2026 303
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1013553814 MADRIGAL, SARA CHAMBERS 2/23/2026 303
1176969289 MALASPINA, KATHLEEN ANN 2/23/2026 401
1003959775 MARSHALL, BONITA 2/23/2026 402
1003959799 MARSHALL, RAYMOND 2/23/2026 402
1203938599 MARTIN, MICHAEL CHALMERS 2/23/2026 103
1203938581 MARTIN, PATRICIA ANN 2/23/2026 103
2132287863 MARTINEZ, IZA NELLY 2/23/2026 302
2169324524 MARTINEZ, KIMBERLY E 2/23/2026 111
1183513701 MASSEY, ELLEN PLANTS 2/23/2026 103
1217146778 MCCAULEY, NICOL LOUISE 2/23/2026 108
1190931636 MENDOZA, TOMASITA L 2/23/2026 103
2152979386 MONTEMAYOR, MARIA ELENA 2/23/2026 402
1214058926 MOORE CAZUN, LESLY WALESKA 2/23/2026 111
1004040622 MORALES, ANNA SILVANA 2/23/2026 302
1014435625 MORALES, STEPHANIE ANN 2/23/2026 306
1006977979 OBALLE, CARMEN VIRGINIA 2/23/2026 103
2168657860 PATINO, ELISEL MARIA 2/23/2026 103
1150817045 PATTERSON, JARET LOUIS 2/23/2026 101
1131068032 PEDERSEN, HEATHER MARIE 2/23/2026 305
2175077230 PEREZ, CYNTHIA JUAREZ 2/23/2026 103
1204393952 PEREZ, GABRIEL 2/23/2026 400
1167718294 PEREZ, MANUEL MEREJILDO 2/23/2026 103
1004014799 PETERS, CAROL 2/23/2026 300
1013327989 PIERCE, CALVIN LETCHER 2/23/2026 104
1014410202 POPLE, MARIA ELENA 2/23/2026 203
1004024023 RAMIREZ, ANGEL 2/23/2026 405
1137427636 RAMIREZ, ANICE MARIE 2/23/2026 405
1004012814 RANGEL, BERNARDO F 2/23/2026 111
1003961886 RANGEL, DOLORES DELEON 2/23/2026 111
1130843617 REED, FLOYD LEE 2/23/2026 204
1010107299 REYES, JON BENICIO 2/23/2026 103
1003978995 REYNA, CRUZ 2/23/2026 103
1021423492 RICCI, COLLEEN L 2/23/2026 103
1013334177 RODRIGUEZ, DOMINGO 2/23/2026 302
1133376609 RODRIGUEZ, MARIA VALLEJO 2/23/2026 405
1013334328 RODRIGUEZ, SORAIDA 2/23/2026 302
1009630478 RODRIGUEZ, SYLVIA 2/23/2026 402
1179066981 ROECKER, RUTH ROYAL 2/23/2026 103
1216999979 SALAS, PAULA CARPA 2/23/2026 201
3382767763 SALDIVAR SALDANA, CASSANDRA 2/23/2026 305
1096832188 SANDOVAL, ELISA 2/23/2026 103
2221900339 SERRATO BONILLA, DAVID JONATHAN 2/23/2026 306
2135101726 SHAW, CHRISTINE RENEE 2/23/2026 205
1004027027 SOLOMON, LAVINNIE 2/23/2026 103
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1003960433 SPEARS, BERNADETTE SUE 2/23/2026 202
1160242534 SPEARS, RONNELL 2/23/2026 202
1003964688 STEUBING, LEE ANNA 2/23/2026 103
2122032800 STEWART, COLTON W 2/23/2026 201
1132051318 STRICKLAND, COLIN ARTURO 2/23/2026 103
1039071417 SZABO, DERRICK 2/23/2026 401
2160136160 TARANTINO, LANI J 2/23/2026 301
2218514889 TELLO URRUTIA, NANCY ELIZABETH 2/23/2026 102
1004010510 TOWNSEND, BONNIE ANN 2/23/2026 201
2151926349 URTADO, LUIS MICHAEL 2/23/2026 303
2154081726 VARELA VALLE, RITO 2/23/2026 306
2173407199 VASQUEZ, MARY 2/23/2026 104
2143678854 VERA, JESUS 2/23/2026 303
1055263304 VERA, VIOLA ELVA 2/23/2026 303
2180199875 VILLAFRANCA CARBAJAL, SARAIT 2/23/2026 306
1207525917 VILLALPANDO, REBECCA P 2/23/2026 103
1214769897 WALKER ARNIC, BETTY NELL 2/23/2026 103
1140146022 WALTERS-ROGERS, TRACY L 2/23/2026 103
1161696095 WILLIAMS, JHANANN 2/23/2026 302
3382707373 WOLFE, MARIE 2/23/2026 401
2190808591 YANEZ, ERNEST VELASQUEZ 2/23/2026 103
2190808090 YANEZ, MARY ANNE 2/23/2026 103
2157231529 AGUADO, TIANNA JAYLENE 2/24/2026 103
1023446738 AGUILAR, GEORGE ANTONIO 2/24/2026 103
2161247066 ALEMAN, CODY CHEYENNE 2/24/2026 206
1014460924 ALVAREZ, PETER 2/24/2026 108
2172815772 AMAYA, ARMANDO 2/24/2026 400
1003964626 AMAYA, YOLANDA 2/24/2026 400
1146955603 AREVALO, CYNTHIA MARIE 2/24/2026 306
1071332062 ARNOLD, KATHLEEN ANN 2/24/2026 204
2000774836 BAEZA-SANDOVAL, RAUL A 2/24/2026 402
1148776108 BALDERAS, SYLVIA 2/24/2026 402
3382766055 BARCENAS-MARTINEZ, ANA  LESLIE 2/24/2026 404
2124838337 BELMONTES, CRYSTAL 2/24/2026 404
1139680884 BELTRAN, GLORIA 2/24/2026 306
1140382176 BENNETT, JOHN PATRICK 2/24/2026 400
1004033480 BERRY, LOUIS OLIVIER 2/24/2026 102
1139140132 BILLINGSLEY, DANIEL RAJAN 2/24/2026 111
1003963131 BLOODWORTH, RENEE YVONNE 2/24/2026 402
1022334982 BOWEN, PAMELA JO 2/24/2026 400
1140700459 BRIONES, CONSUELO 2/24/2026 203
1014395161 BRITE, PHILLIP AUNDRAY 2/24/2026 103
1003963257 BRITE, TAMMY LASHAY 2/24/2026 103
1003976268 BROWN, REBECCA ALLEN 2/24/2026 203
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1196187438 CAMERO, SANJUANITA ORTIZ 2/24/2026 104
1139204966 CANCHOLA, MARIA LUISA 2/24/2026 111
2002171556 CAREN, STACY LYNNE 2/24/2026 201
1159777250 CASARES, EMILY EILEEN 2/24/2026 402
1192403682 CASTILLO, PATRICK RYAN 2/24/2026 100
1004045345 CAUBLE, KEVIN CLAY 2/24/2026 301
1139001472 CAUBLE, LISA MARIE 2/24/2026 301
1130155099 CHARLES, CHRISTOPHER PAUL 2/24/2026 103
1203889181 CHARLES, LARISSA ELLEN 2/24/2026 103
2153384232 CLIMACO, ELIZABETH RAMIREZ 2/24/2026 405
1010564712 CORPUS, GLORIA 2/24/2026 206
1194916710 CUEVAS-RODRIGUES, ROCIO 2/24/2026 102
2153571080 CURINGTON, ELDON E 2/24/2026 108
1103349762 DAUGHERTY, TERRENCE LEE 2/24/2026 108
1013324709 DAWSON, JOANN STEWARD 2/24/2026 302
1013162803 DAWSON, LEE WILDON 2/24/2026 302
1210644369 DEERING, RYAN JOHN 2/24/2026 303
1015376366 DELGADO, JOHN PAUL 2/24/2026 111
2120989690 DELGADO-LOPEZ, LUPE 2/24/2026 108
2002640204 DESHAY, SARAH LAVERNE 2/24/2026 302
2150764999 DIAZ, MERARI IZDARELY 2/24/2026 405
1185113044 DIAZ-CLIMACO, DAMARIS ELIZABETH 2/24/2026 405
1142398218 DONNELLY, CHERIE CUMMINGS 2/24/2026 104
1142398273 DONNELLY, WILLIAM JOSEPH 2/24/2026 104
1018869283 DURAN, ALFREDO H 2/24/2026 301
1023547365 DURAN, ESTHER 2/24/2026 301
2134207840 ENRIQUEZ, IRENE 2/24/2026 201
1009255889 ESTRADA, VERONICA 2/24/2026 402
2167439308 FLORES, IMANI JADE 2/24/2026 111
1004002902 FRANKS, MARCUS M 2/24/2026 404
1004002918 FRANKS, MARGIE BRAWLEY 2/24/2026 404
2194928700 GALINDO, ANGEL GABRIEL 2/24/2026 103
1153918491 GALINDO, CLAUDIA IDALIA 2/24/2026 400
2185095551 GALINDO, CLAUDIA MARIELA 2/24/2026 103
1009581098 GALINDO, GASPAR MALTOS 2/24/2026 103
1003999913 GALLE, SUE SCOTT 2/24/2026 103
1003949460 GANDY, HOWARD ELWYN 2/24/2026 104
1003949473 GANDY, YVONNE MARIE 2/24/2026 104
2146933343 GARCIA-ROBLES, MARIELA NICOLE 2/24/2026 101
1013884872 GIBSON, WILLIAM WALTON 2/24/2026 206
1170553254 GIFFORD, ANDREA DESHAUNE 2/24/2026 103
2171695599 GIFFORD, SEAN DANIEL 2/24/2026 103
1131548110 GLAZE, CRYSTAL HERLINDA 2/24/2026 101
2001460258 GOMEZ, SHERRIE LEIGH 2/24/2026 201
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2223334962 GOMEZ-RIVERA, SHERLINE 2/24/2026 404
2146742584 GONZALES, ILEANA MARIE 2/24/2026 402
2134840520 GRANADOS, ALISON NICOLE 2/24/2026 302
1013333795 GRANTHAM, GEORGE ARTHUR 2/24/2026 202
1151752659 GREEN, CHANTE MARIE 2/24/2026 305
1140167108 GUERRA, EMMA 2/24/2026 108
1036650479 GUISINGER, ALLEN WAYNE 2/24/2026 203
1029322344 GUISINGER, MAYRA PEREIRA 2/24/2026 203
1008669256 HALL, KATHY LYNN 2/24/2026 103
1119606402 HANNA, GLORIA GRIFFIN 2/24/2026 404
1119662983 HANNA, GREGORY BRIAN 2/24/2026 404
1170000094 HANNA, JOHN GEORGE 2/24/2026 404
1139822993 HARVEY, CYNTHIA LANELL 2/24/2026 103
1004037362 HAWENER, REBECCA MARSHALL 2/24/2026 103
1006277495 HERNANDEZ, DAWN GRETA 2/24/2026 103
1068615101 HIBBS, NANCY ALEXANDER 2/24/2026 306
1060206832 HILLHOUSE, SAMUEL BENJAMIN 2/24/2026 100
2150796815 HINOJOSA, STEVEN M 2/24/2026 401
1132970487 HITCHCOCK, DALE ALLEN 2/24/2026 111
1130041029 JACKSON, LAWRENCE CLEVELAND 2/24/2026 111
1129999708 JACKSON, PAGAN SHEEN 2/24/2026 111
1023156543 JOHNSON, CASEY MIYA 2/24/2026 111
1066947418 JONES, KAREN LAIRSEN 2/24/2026 103
2000320616 JONES, MADELYN KATHLEEN 2/24/2026 102
1140523733 KLAUS, DWAYNE RAY 2/24/2026 111
1073258651 LAIRSEN, JOHN ARTHUR 2/24/2026 103
1168481928 LANE, SUSAN ELIZABETH 2/24/2026 404
1208785609 LANE-EVANS, SARA ELIZABETH 2/24/2026 404
1002043497 LAY, JOHNNIE REED 2/24/2026 102
1139796078 LEWIS, IRA LAMONTE 2/24/2026 405
1089435362 LONGHOFER, RODNEY DEAN 2/24/2026 204
1201730002 LOWE, GRIFFIN SLADE 2/24/2026 204
2147067031 MAGOWN, JEFFREY ALAN 2/24/2026 301
1004050196 MALAER, MONICA DAWN 2/24/2026 111
1003997026 MALOY, JAMES ALAN 2/24/2026 303
2002368367 MARTINEZ BARCENAS, MARIBEL 2/24/2026 404
1004301166 MARTINEZ, RICHARD NAVARRO 2/24/2026 100
1004301150 MARTINEZ, TRINIDAD L 2/24/2026 100
1012009929 MAYO, JACOB DANIEL 2/24/2026 303
1004037633 MCBRIDE, MILDRED JUANITA 2/24/2026 103
1004037622 MCBRIDE, PHILIP TODD 2/24/2026 103
2143673844 MCMASTER, WILLIAM JASON 2/24/2026 103
1130351645 MCMURTRY, JAMES LAWRENCE 2/24/2026 111
1150466854 MCVEA, ELIZABETH HERRERA 2/24/2026 201
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1004019621 MEADOR, JASON ROGER 2/24/2026 203
2152532796 MELENDEZ, ANDRES JESOI 2/24/2026 201
1148893188 MENDOZA, ODELIA PRIMERA 2/24/2026 111
1010886576 MENDOZA, RUDY 2/24/2026 111
2171237131 MICHAELSON, JANIA NICHELLE 2/24/2026 111
1004008242 MILLER, ANTHONY JOHN 2/24/2026 103
1208777384 MITCHLEY, CHAD ANDREW 2/24/2026 404
1001951235 MITCHLEY, MARISELA INEZ 2/24/2026 404
1178711880 MOLLBERG, AMY ANN 2/24/2026 108
1009070086 MOSELEY, MARICRUZ 2/24/2026 103
1209133513 MOSES-ROBLES, EDWARD ZELMO 2/24/2026 101
1157720725 MUNOZ, LISA VERONICA 2/24/2026 103
1015103747 NAVARRO, ARLEEN TOVAR 2/24/2026 104
1013167280 NAVARRO, RUBEN 2/24/2026 104
1188271100 NINI, BRITTNEY D'LYNN 2/24/2026 103
1008973916 ODOMS, CRAIG ANTHONY 2/24/2026 206
1004041700 ORNELAS, LINDA GAIL 2/24/2026 101
1004041716 ORNELAS, RAUL CANO 2/24/2026 101
1004033989 ORTA, EVANGELINA 2/24/2026 103
2168926178 ORTA, MARISELA TREVINO 2/24/2026 103
1004031290 OWENS, DEBRA KAY 2/24/2026 404
1004031300 OWENS, JIM BOB 2/24/2026 404
2157582948 PARIS, LAURA JEANNE 2/24/2026 202
2161635597 PARKER, JESSICA ELIDA 2/24/2026 402
1190926073 PATTEN, KATHERINE ELIZABETH 2/24/2026 103
2125168360 PATTON, CHESTER LEROY 2/24/2026 103
1007298320 PEARSON, GRETCHEN MARIE 2/24/2026 111
2163812775 PEARSON, NIKOLAI AUSTIN 2/24/2026 111
1194917133 PEASE, TAYLOR CHADWICK 2/24/2026 111
1010247376 PERRY, BERTHA GREEN 2/24/2026 305
2152310451 PERRY, LAWRENCIA J 2/24/2026 305
1004011648 PHELPS, CAROLYN RAE 2/24/2026 206
1201405402 PINAULT, EUGENE EMILE 2/24/2026 203
1136243492 PRYOR, LINDA MAUREEN 2/24/2026 303
2170110386 PUCKETT, SHAWN ANTHONY 2/24/2026 303
2149348178 QUINTERO, NATALIE LOMELI 2/24/2026 303
2149642222 RAMIREZ, ZEBULEN TRUITT 2/24/2026 405
1018773993 RIOS, IRENE HERNANDEZ 2/24/2026 103
1019237216 RIOS, RALPH SALINAS 2/24/2026 103
1020111130 RIVERA, CYNTHIA TREVINO 2/24/2026 404
1215324488 ROBERTSON, CLINTON RAY 2/24/2026 108
1022684768 ROCHA YANEZ, EMMA 2/24/2026 305
1021409425 ROGERS, URSULA MARION 2/24/2026 402
1139446484 ROSE, DONNA R 2/24/2026 405
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1130163654 RUEDAS, DOROTEO 2/24/2026 111
1007626137 SALE, ROBERT ROY 2/24/2026 400
1140681431 SALOME, KELLY JEAN 2/24/2026 111
1062427192 SALOMON, JOSE FRANCISCO 2/24/2026 303
2215879849 SALOMON, NOELLE D 2/24/2026 303
1215573414 SAUCEDO, JESUSA CHAPA 2/24/2026 103
2170252665 SCHMIDLI, JACK ROBERT 2/24/2026 400
1013120416 SCHUENEMANN, TEDDY LAWRENCE 2/24/2026 111
1038091471 SENDEJAR, BENITO ORLANDO 2/24/2026 104
1038091307 SENDEJAR, NORMA JEAN 2/24/2026 104
1011450684 SHUNICK, STEPHANIE A 2/24/2026 103
2170305163 SIMMONS, JANE BIRD 2/24/2026 303
2125134616 SMITH, OLIVIA LEEANN 2/24/2026 405
1014426261 SMITH, REGINALD BLAKE 2/24/2026 405
2139000753 SMITH, VICTORIA NICOLE 2/24/2026 405
2196255904 STARINIERI, ELIZABETH GRACE 2/24/2026 111
1168728191 STEPHENS, JANICE K 2/24/2026 104
2122929449 STEPHENS, TRINITY DELISSA 2/24/2026 111
1131672620 SWIETEK, EDWARD COLIN 2/24/2026 103
1004034400 TAMAYO, PRISCILLA RUTH 2/24/2026 402
2150795389 TELLO, DAVID JOE 2/24/2026 301
1004052693 THOMPSON, CHERYL 2/24/2026 101
1004052686 THOMPSON, HOWARD CECIRO 2/24/2026 101
1025431091 TOMLINSON, MYKLE WAYNE 2/24/2026 405
1004008067 TRELLES, OLGA R 2/24/2026 111
1004019065 VAZQUEZ, MARY HELEN 2/24/2026 103
1004305896 VAZQUEZ, NORBERTO A 2/24/2026 103
2165533404 VELA, JUAN GARZA 2/24/2026 111
1216127917 VELA, PATRICIA FLORES 2/24/2026 111
2136967767 VELA, VANESSA ZOE 2/24/2026 102
1003949058 VILLANUEVA, FRED M 2/24/2026 302
1103978690 VILLARREAL, VIRGINIA KAY 2/24/2026 102
1004029637 WENDE, JOHN TERRY 2/24/2026 306
1004029628 WENDE, SHERRY 2/24/2026 306
1004030132 WHITE, LISA MARIE 2/24/2026 306
1212990592 WILLETTE, KATHY DIANE 2/24/2026 103
2000084379 WINNETT, MADISON LAURELL 2/24/2026 111
1180527367 WOLFE, SARAH JEANNE 2/24/2026 103
1140994756 WORTHINGTON, ALEXANDRA RENE 2/24/2026 103
1004005991 YANEZ, GUADALUPE MARTINEZ 2/24/2026 111
1004006021 YANEZ, IRENE 2/24/2026 111
1003950129 ZAPATA, DOMINGO 2/24/2026 103
1010882718 ALBERT, KENNETH A 2/25/2026 204
1132912592 ALEXANDER, SHERRI 2/25/2026 201
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1009479566 ANCHONDO, JOAN THERESE 2/25/2026 111
1009479578 ANCHONDO, ROBERT LAWRENCE 2/25/2026 111
2170713138 ANDERSON, VICKI SUE 2/25/2026 206
1033226534 ARCHER, JACLYN ROSE 2/25/2026 302
1002113716 AREBALOS-RODRIGUEZ, HILDA 2/25/2026 301
1146955563 AREVALO, ARTHUR 2/25/2026 306
1169503542 BAILEY, TERRIJEANNE JOHNSTON 2/25/2026 201
1168909660 BALTIERRA, HILBERTO FLORES 2/25/2026 401
1007602044 BARRIENTES, LUCY DELGADO 2/25/2026 300
2139381513 BAUMBACH, KRISTI BETH 2/25/2026 305
1159295383 BELOTE, PATRICIA ANN 2/25/2026 100
1004033264 BELTRAN, JUANITA SUSTAITA 2/25/2026 306
1003987838 BERNAL, BARBARA MORENO 2/25/2026 104
1003987829 BERNAL, ROBERT MARTINEZ 2/25/2026 104
1140417647 BLEVINS, KENNETH RAY 2/25/2026 202
1141011452 BLOUNT, AARON EUGENE 2/25/2026 404
1055646693 BOHAC, LARAMIE MCWILLIAMS 2/25/2026 202
1014143814 BROWN, ANNIE FRENCH 2/25/2026 111
2189634163 BUTLER, DYLAN BRADY 2/25/2026 111
1011661065 BUTLER, LORI DIANE 2/25/2026 111
2134611256 CADLE, JOHN WILSON 2/25/2026 306
1003956815 CAPELLO, HORTENCIA CASTILLO 2/25/2026 111
1003956804 CAPELLO, JOE A 2/25/2026 111
1013535453 CARDENAS, MARIA A 2/25/2026 300
1195735171 CARNEY, CHRISTINA MARIE 2/25/2026 402
1003977175 CARTER, MARGARET ANN 2/25/2026 402
1204515153 CASSELL, CODY C 2/25/2026 111
1004027879 CASTANEDA, MARY MENDEZ 2/25/2026 111
2184214046 CASTELAN, YAHIR ALEJANDRO 2/25/2026 306
2219500769 CASTILLO, ANAHI 2/25/2026 111
1211512980 CASTILLO, TAMMI MICHELLE 2/25/2026 103
2178254373 CERVANTES, STEPHANIE 2/25/2026 404
1101796261 CHAPA, PRISCILLA PARDO 2/25/2026 301
1004020590 CHAVIRA, JOSE 2/25/2026 108
1019227849 CHAVIRA, VERONICA TAMBUNGA 2/25/2026 108
1004044380 CHURILLA, JANICE L 2/25/2026 206
2173145753 CISNEROS, ERICA MICHELLE 2/25/2026 108
1121228718 COFFMAN, FREDRICK TODD 2/25/2026 206
1217741795 COMERFORD, CHARLES PATRICK 2/25/2026 103
3382532322 CUEVAS, ARELI 2/25/2026 111
1003952216 DELEON, MARY HELEN 2/25/2026 101
2131672406 DELTORO, ANDREW JUSTIN 2/25/2026 103
2126290179 DEVANON, BLU SKY 2/25/2026 108
1201040337 DONNELLY, MAGGIE KATHRYN 2/25/2026 104
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1149490674 ELLISON, SABRINA YVONNE 2/25/2026 103
2210782275 ELLITHORPE, JOHN DAY 2/25/2026 103
1056006883 ELY, CHARLOTTE JEAN 2/25/2026 103
2141820687 ESTRADA SANCHEZ, ELIANNA ANGELITA 2/25/2026 108
1004002863 ESTRADA, MARIA VELA 2/25/2026 404
2141897631 FISHER, EMILY ANNE 2/25/2026 401
1003964004 FLORES, CRISTOBAL HIGINIO 2/25/2026 201
1003978747 FRANKS, BETTY JOYCE 2/25/2026 111
1023193531 FRAUSTO, ROSA LINDA 2/25/2026 306
2195976345 GALLEGOS, AMRIS SKYE 2/25/2026 201
2003710335 GALLOWAY, DEBORAH ANN 2/25/2026 102
1132129952 GARCIA, ELDA 2/25/2026 204
1191554838 GARCIA, NADIA MERCADO 2/25/2026 305
3382377496 GARCIA-CERVANTES, ANA CRISTINA 2/25/2026 400
2161863469 GONZALES, JOE ANGEL 2/25/2026 103
1004000042 GONZALES, MARIA VICTORIA 2/25/2026 108
1008669124 GONZALES, MONICA RAMIREZ 2/25/2026 103
2179199138 GONZALEZ, ALYSSA BRIANNA 2/25/2026 102
1009609267 GONZALEZ, ESMERALDA RAMOS 2/25/2026 404
1208030425 GUSDORF, NIGEL MATTHEW 2/25/2026 103
1009376812 GUTIERREZ, RAMON 2/25/2026 405
1159086041 HALL, LAREACA SHANTELL 2/25/2026 301
1146909525 HAROLD, ALISHA ANNETTE 2/25/2026 401
2151855341 HENDERSON, LLOYD 2/25/2026 402
1022235642 HERNANDEZ, EVETTE MICHELLE 2/25/2026 108
1003976058 HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 2/25/2026 108
1140798615 HERNANDEZ, RUBEN GUADALUPE 2/25/2026 108
1159907551 HILLHOUSE, CRYSTAL MARIE 2/25/2026 111
1196254448 HILLHOUSE, GRADY SANDERS 2/25/2026 111
1131884449 HINOJOSA, MARK ANTHONY 2/25/2026 305
1132403936 HINOJOSA, SARAH 2/25/2026 305
1004047727 HOLLIS, LINDA JOYCE 2/25/2026 111
1009474380 HORNE, PATRICK JOHN 2/25/2026 104
1211999305 HOWELL, DAYLON JOSHUA 2/25/2026 305
2146933452 ISLAS, ANDREW JORDAN 2/25/2026 108
1003961631 ISLAS, MARISA MICHELLE 2/25/2026 111
1182074762 JAEHNE, BEVERLY ANN 2/25/2026 101
1208216656 KAMPE, KYLE ERICH 2/25/2026 101
1220549811 KUEHNE, STEPHANIE MORGAN 2/25/2026 103
1143043247 LANE, JODIE GILLILAND 2/25/2026 103
2132342406 LANG, KELSEY NICHOLE 2/25/2026 103
1208799484 LEBLANC, MATTHEW JOSEPH 2/25/2026 111
2133795212 LEMUS, GERARDO NORBERTO 2/25/2026 302
2171618098 LEOS, THOMAS 2/25/2026 402

Caldwell County, Texas



Democratic Primary Election: March 3, 2026

1139036931 LINGVAI, RACHEL ELIZABETH 2/25/2026 100
2156075806 LOPEZ-GARCIA, RANFERI 2/25/2026 111
1160824864 MCAULEY, ROBERT MASSEY 2/25/2026 111
1067884871 MCFADDEN, JANIE LOUISE 2/25/2026 204
1018870187 MCINTOSH, JANET LYNN 2/25/2026 402
2206238338 MELENDEZ, MILADIS 2/25/2026 204
2156434538 MELLINGER, LORI KAY 2/25/2026 103
1186985943 MENDIOLA, KATHERINE MICHELLE 2/25/2026 201
1013036542 MENDOZA, JOSE TRINIDAD 2/25/2026 103
1013401740 METZLER, LARRY EUGENE 2/25/2026 303
1013401842 METZLER, NANCY LYNN 2/25/2026 303
1131681525 MOLL, JEFFREY MICHAEL 2/25/2026 100
1140759131 MOONEY, KEVIN EDWARD 2/25/2026 103
1008420931 MORALEZ, JESUS BENJAMIN 2/25/2026 101
1157424852 MORGAN, CRAWFORD NORVEESE 2/25/2026 202
1215688872 MURPHY, CHUCK LEWIS 2/25/2026 103
1003984253 NEAL, WORLANDA WILLIAMS 2/25/2026 402
1160883996 NELSON, KERRY RUTH 2/25/2026 100
2003710361 NELSON, SHERRY 2/25/2026 102
2119839462 NOLAZCO-CARDENAZ, JEANETTE 2/25/2026 104
1130868141 NUNEZ, JACQUELINE R 2/25/2026 401
1131959107 NUNN, MARCUS TERRELLE 2/25/2026 206
1003958611 ORTA, JOHN P 2/25/2026 103
2213236389 PATE, KRYSTIANA ALEXIS 2/25/2026 402
2153717641 PAZ, MARK ALEXANDER 2/25/2026 301
1140554383 PEETOOM-PEREZ, GARI DAWN 2/25/2026 305
2220402776 PENA, MARIO ROBERTO 2/25/2026 302
1132826082 PEREZ, JOSE YNDALESIO 2/25/2026 305
1004305087 PEREZ, JOSEPHINE EURESTE 2/25/2026 103
1107777950 PEREZ, RICHARD ALLEN 2/25/2026 108
1003998609 PETROSKY, ALTON LEE 2/25/2026 303
1170704299 PILGRIM, JESSICA MICHELLE 2/25/2026 203
2216497508 POWELL, NANCY CATHERINE 2/25/2026 405
1191519899 RABORN, CHRISTOPHER SHAWN 2/25/2026 103
2201624201 RAMOS, HANNAH JO 2/25/2026 404
1009375543 RANGEL, BEATRICE 2/25/2026 401
2128973161 REEVES, RONNIE CARROL 2/25/2026 204
1208947616 REYES, ERMA MARIA 2/25/2026 102
1133160992 RIGGLE, CORY DAVID 2/25/2026 206
2166572512 RIVERA, JUDEA SIERRA 2/25/2026 404
1125344241 RIZO, JOE 2/25/2026 306
1168242355 ROBBINS, EUGENIA PAYNE 2/25/2026 203
1168242340 ROBBINS, ORVILLE C 2/25/2026 203
1141265367 RODGERS, WILLIAM PAUL 2/25/2026 108
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1003948030 RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIA YANEZ 2/25/2026 111
1018721842 RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 2/25/2026 301
1001066052 RODRIGUEZ, JOE LOUIS 2/25/2026 301
1042508222 RODRIGUEZ, RAMON 2/25/2026 300
1020590040 RODRIGUEZ, RICHARD DELEON 2/25/2026 302
1140924383 ROSALES, LEO 2/25/2026 103
1013385588 RUIS, ROY ALBERT 2/25/2026 103
1178848979 SALAZAR, ANGELICA MARIA 2/25/2026 306
1004015798 SALAZAR, GLORIA RAMIREZ 2/25/2026 100
1004015820 SALAZAR, RALPH HERNANDEZ 2/25/2026 100
1011886923 SALAZAR, SYLVIA ARELLANO 2/25/2026 103
1208170319 SANCHEZ, JAGO ALEXANDER 2/25/2026 111
1172938667 SANCHEZ, RAQUEL ESTER 2/25/2026 111
2143341827 SANDLIN, CARRIE ANN 2/25/2026 305
1007034264 SCHNEIDER, DAVD LEE 2/25/2026 103
1208977432 SCHORN, SARA ANN 2/25/2026 401
1018785722 SCOBEE, MARY AMANDA 2/25/2026 404
1132784283 SCOTT, WALTER LEON 2/25/2026 404
1003982103 SMITH, ANGELA MARIE 2/25/2026 302
1003991655 SMITH, BIRDIE OCKLEBERRY 2/25/2026 402
1018524003 SMITH, JONATHAN BLAKE 2/25/2026 302
1133109199 SOLANA, JEAN ALLEN 2/25/2026 104
2123299214 SPANIAK, KELLY JEANNE 2/25/2026 306
1013936867 TAMAYO, ROBERT JAMES 2/25/2026 302
2001427904 TAYLOR, AMANDA JO 2/25/2026 301
1011728431 THIGPEN, KAMECCA SHA 2/25/2026 103
1130903215 THOMPSON, SARA RUTH 2/25/2026 103
1139478070 TIMBERLAKE, JAMES ALLAN 2/25/2026 101
2146328160 TREJO, ALMA 2/25/2026 204
2201446925 URQUIZA AVILES, JONATHAN 2/25/2026 303
1215407581 URRUTIA, ROSALINDA 2/25/2026 402
2166368021 UTZINGER, EMMA LOUISE 2/25/2026 103
1009366945 VAZQUEZ, CRISTINA GONZALEZ 2/25/2026 103
1009426314 WARNER, CONNIE JEAN 2/25/2026 204
1009426269 WARNER, DORIS JEAN 2/25/2026 204
1200017441 WARNER, HERSHELL TREY 2/25/2026 204
1140050914 WEISE, DAVID LEE 2/25/2026 201
1139594959 WHITE, KATHRYN D 2/25/2026 201
1140999806 WHITE, LESLIE ELIZABETH 2/25/2026 103
1140576727 WILLIAMS, JAMES P 2/25/2026 103
1204899198 WILSON, ALICE ANNE 2/25/2026 103
1009366875 WILSON, RUTH ANN 2/25/2026 303
2148338308 WIMER, KATHY THI 2/25/2026 402
1004011757 WINN, JOHNNY W 2/25/2026 402
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1013144000 WINNETT, FELICITY LAURELL 2/25/2026 103
1019914735 WINNETT, RICK LYNN 2/25/2026 103
1003972574 YANEZ, PABLO H 2/25/2026 302
2198428229 ZAVALA MEDINA, JACQUELINE 2/25/2026 404
2220072630 ZUNIGA ZARAGOZA, KARIM 2/25/2026 306
1105516883 AGUILAR, ADELA INEZ 2/26/2026 206
1009634312 AGUILAR, FLORA MEDELLIN 2/26/2026 103
1003993769 ALEXANDER, JOE LARRY 2/26/2026 203
1003993753 ALEXANDER, MARGARET ANN 2/26/2026 203
1182084684 ALMAGUER, IRENE PILAR 2/26/2026 302
1160676202 ALMENDAREZ, ALEJANDRA 2/26/2026 401
2122504325 ALMENDAREZ, DAVID 2/26/2026 401
1004034798 ALMENDAREZ, IRMA 2/26/2026 401
2144507917 ALMENDAREZ, ISIDRO ORTEGA 2/26/2026 401
1152364389 ALMENDAREZ, VICKEY MARIE 2/26/2026 401
1191296424 ALVIZO, TERESA ANNA 2/26/2026 111
1130704481 ANDREWS, CRISTEN RENE 2/26/2026 305
2122104425 ARIYO, ADEKUNLE O 2/26/2026 201
1004027592 ARIYO, JOE ANN 2/26/2026 201
1154275837 ARREDONDO, ESTELLA E 2/26/2026 104
1159200809 BALCH, KELLE SUSANNE 2/26/2026 402
1159200639 BALCH, ROBERT LAWRENCE 2/26/2026 402
1015500787 BARBER, JUDY DAVILA 2/26/2026 306
1020709219 BARTLETT, KRISTINE E 2/26/2026 206
2153706117 BEACH, TAYLOR JORDON 2/26/2026 202
3382622918 BENITEZ MARTINEZ, ANAVELIA 2/26/2026 204
1004027690 BENNER, DIANA 2/26/2026 103
2222963475 BINGHAM, EMMA CATHERINE 2/26/2026 103
1216800479 BINGHAM, KAREN BETH 2/26/2026 103
2178506063 BISHOP, REBEKAH LAUREN 2/26/2026 108
1009068623 BRANCH, BRENDA IRENE 2/26/2026 206
1003970972 BRITE, KATHERINE ELNORA 2/26/2026 101
1133100030 BUENROSTRO-CABELLO, VERONICA KAREN 2/26/2026 102
1007310872 BURRIS, JOE BOB 2/26/2026 202
1003948990 BUSSA, SUSAN MARGARET 2/26/2026 103
2003086485 BUSTAMANTE, CRISTINA CASAREZ 2/26/2026 206
2130121108 CABALLERO, CHRIS 2/26/2026 300
2220542575 CABALLERO, DENNIS JONATHAN 2/26/2026 400
2209677375 CAMPBELL, MIRANDA VICTORIA 2/26/2026 206
3382421604 CARLSON, ALICIA LA SCHAUN 2/26/2026 404
3382421621 CARLSON, CAPPY WILLIAM 2/26/2026 404
1203563233 CARRANZA, ANNALIA NICOLE 2/26/2026 306
2205926752 CARRENO-MARIN, LITZI YANELI 2/26/2026 103
1125195529 CASSELL, JOSEPH CHRIS 2/26/2026 111
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2152316073 CASTILLO, JASON JAMES 2/26/2026 204
1009439119 CASTILLO, JORGE 2/26/2026 201
1006207431 CASTILLO, SEVERO 2/26/2026 103
2120595050 CHARLES, DAMARIS FUENTES 2/26/2026 104
1175795735 CHARLES, JEFFREY MICHEL JOUBERT 2/26/2026 104
2180295428 CHEENIBASS, LALCHAN 2/26/2026 302
1004051944 CHRISTENSEN, KURT LYLE 2/26/2026 402
1004002166 CLARK, BARBARA M 2/26/2026 201
1004035174 CLARK, FRANK EASTON 2/26/2026 201
1130172366 CRUZ, FLOR EVELYN 2/26/2026 306
2130770214 DARBY, EDLIN ROSIBEL 2/26/2026 103
1153422658 DAVILA, CLEMENTE 2/26/2026 300
1003996409 DAVILA, JANIE 2/26/2026 300
1003929684 DAVISSON, WILLIAM CULVER 2/26/2026 100
1150841095 DEGOLLADO, ANNA MARIA 2/26/2026 305
1003973360 DELGADO, DIANA 2/26/2026 101
1009125801 DELGADO, KRISTIAN ANTHONY 2/26/2026 111
2152311151 DELGADO, MARTA NEOMI 2/26/2026 111
2122504450 DUNCAN, SAMANTHA NICOLE 2/26/2026 401
1102118016 DURON, POLLY KATHERINE 2/26/2026 401
1004032832 EEDS, ALICE SPECK 2/26/2026 103
1056763486 ELY, JORDAN LANE 2/26/2026 103
1060283097 ESTRADA, RAMONA 2/26/2026 401
1139066477 FARKAS, ATTILA CHARLES 2/26/2026 204
1011915794 FERNANDEZ, JUANITA GRANADO 2/26/2026 401
1023157285 FERNANDEZ, LARRY LEE 2/26/2026 401
1140669762 FISHER, DAVID LEE 2/26/2026 402
1204031484 FITCH, DENISE L 2/26/2026 103
1001891715 FLORES, ESMERALDA 2/26/2026 104
2148182074 FOLEY, ANDREW MICHAEL 2/26/2026 108
1013176827 FORSSELL, CATHERINE TAYLOR 2/26/2026 301
1003966492 FORSSELL, JAMES ALAN 2/26/2026 301
1014468532 FOWLER, LAKIZA SHONTAE 2/26/2026 301
2125264880 FRAZIER, DEJA MONE 2/26/2026 400
1004013985 FURST, PATRICK ALFRED 2/26/2026 404
1004013992 FURST, ROSE MARY 2/26/2026 404
1011835893 GAGE, JAMEY LEE 2/26/2026 400
1130807915 GAGE, PAMELA KAY 2/26/2026 400
2152845676 GALINDO, GASPAR ALEJANDRO 2/26/2026 102
1003971717 GALVAN, ESTHER REYES 2/26/2026 302
2121038271 GARCIA SORIANO, RICARDO 2/26/2026 402
1013540245 GARCIA, MARY MENDEZ 2/26/2026 402
1011620595 GONZALES, AMIE MARIE 2/26/2026 111
1009203218 GONZALES, DARRELL JEFFREY 2/26/2026 103
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1004030611 GONZALES, HARRY CANTU 2/26/2026 202
2187366285 GONZALES, LESLIE SARA 2/26/2026 204
1009371762 GONZALES, MARY GLORIA 2/26/2026 103
2152417067 GONZALES, MICHAEL 2/26/2026 400
1004030624 GONZALES, VICTORIA 2/26/2026 202
3382724882 GONZALEZ, JACOB YURIKO 2/26/2026 303
2131015627 GONZALEZ, SAMANTHA ANAHII 2/26/2026 404
1133348139 GOUVEIA, LISA JEAN 2/26/2026 103
1177277134 GRIFFITH, TAYLER RENAE 2/26/2026 108
1155810084 GROGAN, KATHRYN ELIZABETH 2/26/2026 303
1149165901 GUTIERREZ, DEBRA C 2/26/2026 103
2140162659 HARRISON, VANESSA 2/26/2026 111
1037522612 HAUSER, CAMMIE LYNN 2/26/2026 204
2145668383 HAYNES, ALYSON HOPE 2/26/2026 301
3382477398 HELLER, KENNEDY SYMONE 2/26/2026 101
2150094711 HENDRICKSON, SETH DAVID 2/26/2026 206
1003990001 HENRICK, CHRISTOPHER ROBIN 2/26/2026 103
1003989993 HENRICK, LAURA LEE 2/26/2026 103
2214183816 HERNANDEZ, BRIANNA NICOLE 2/26/2026 300
1004039263 HERNANDEZ, CARMEN Y 2/26/2026 103
1059033585 HERNANDEZ, MARY ANN 2/26/2026 101
1006242219 HERNANDEZ, VIVIANA TELLO 2/26/2026 300
1144864891 HILL, BEVERLY RUTH 2/26/2026 401
1019220868 HILL, JACKIE RAY 2/26/2026 401
1003976769 HOLLADAY, CATHY GANDY 2/26/2026 104
2130090464 HUGHES, SARA LEE 2/26/2026 103
2147932611 HUMPHREY, CHRISTINE ANN 2/26/2026 103
1143029633 HUMPHREY, LILA MICHELLE 2/26/2026 405
2212285632 JACKSON, JONATHAN THOMAS 2/26/2026 104
1169840194 JOHNSON, VALERIE 2/26/2026 305
1004034250 JUAREZ, JESUS 2/26/2026 402
1022712205 JURGENSEN, LINDSEY JO 2/26/2026 111
1139508192 KIMBALL, LAVERNE CHERNOSKY 2/26/2026 202
2189106370 KNOWLES, MARK AUSTIN 2/26/2026 101
2189287390 KNOWLES, REBECCA LAUREN SALSMAN 2/26/2026 101
1156670651 KUBALA, JONATHAN WADE 2/26/2026 111
1102107586 LAIBINIS, JACQUELINE ASHLEY 2/26/2026 103
2150000279 LERMA, MONICA LISA 2/26/2026 402
2208945006 LIMAS, AMINAH MARIAH 2/26/2026 402
1176910441 LOWDEN, COLTON DAE 2/26/2026 401
2142743354 LYNCH, LOREN ASHLEY 2/26/2026 402
2176166834 MANCHA, JOSE LUIS 2/26/2026 400
1212201806 MANNING, DANIEL KARL 2/26/2026 102
2123075915 MARTINEZ, KIMBERLY ANN 2/26/2026 202
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1004001690 MARTINEZ, LUIS 2/26/2026 100
2212469059 MARTINEZ, RYAN LUIS 2/26/2026 100
1157262908 MASSINGTON, BENNIE ROY 2/26/2026 103
1164577898 MATA, LUIS GENARO 2/26/2026 103
2125562265 MCBRIDE, MARGARET ANN 2/26/2026 103
1158403893 MCBRIDE, TODD MATTHEW 2/26/2026 103
1057472192 MEADOR, JOEL REEVES 2/26/2026 203
1052812666 MEADOR, NANCY ALICE 2/26/2026 203
1158841109 MENDEZ, MARIA VANESSA 2/26/2026 204
1143037161 MENDOZA, ABEL PRIETO 2/26/2026 306
2155309837 MENDOZA, MARIA PRIETO 2/26/2026 306
2143341804 MILLS, STEPHEN RAY 2/26/2026 103
1015355971 MIRANDA, VERONICA ANN 2/26/2026 206
1207447873 MONTANO DEAN, CYNTHIA MARIA 2/26/2026 108
1139063706 MOORE, CAROLYN 2/26/2026 306
1010869526 MOORE, VINCENT KEITH 2/26/2026 306
2003703127 MORALES, AIMEE JO 2/26/2026 203
1153338482 MORENO, CATHERINE M 2/26/2026 302
1132892299 MORENO, MARCELINA CRUZ 2/26/2026 111
1060367372 NASTI, CECILIA M 2/26/2026 306
2166355306 NAVA, TONY 2/26/2026 400
2163778748 NOYOLA, JAQUELINE ARROYO 2/26/2026 201
1133299370 OAKWALKER, JENNY ANNE 2/26/2026 103
1161326522 OAKWALKER, OAKWALKER 2/26/2026 103
1004013084 OBALLE, SANDRA ANN 2/26/2026 101
2179183634 OLVERA, CESAR 2/26/2026 206
2218693096 OLVERA, GIMENA 2/26/2026 206
2151645681 OLVERA, ISAAC EDGAR 2/26/2026 108
3382767972 OLVERA, JASMIN 2/26/2026 206
3382767736 OLVERA, JULISSA 2/26/2026 206
2150529031 O'NEIL, DONALD ALLEN 2/26/2026 400
2145565770 ORR, CYNTHIA LYNN 2/26/2026 202
1154655703 ORTIZ, GIAN KARLO 2/26/2026 103
2216751611 PENA, JORGE ALEJANDRO 2/26/2026 204
1218092369 PEREZ, CONSEPCION ORTIZ 2/26/2026 300
1018232469 PEREZ, MARIO AGUSTIN 2/26/2026 300
1004039339 PFEIFFER, JAMES THOMAS 2/26/2026 108
2147831658 PHILLIPS, RALPH WARREN 2/26/2026 103
1003970344 PITNER, DOUGLAS WAYNE 2/26/2026 203
1004015714 PITNER, JANIE R 2/26/2026 203
1013527095 RAMIREZ, LORENZO 2/26/2026 111
1003992176 RAMIREZ, MARGARET 2/26/2026 111
2132549345 RECIO, CLAUDIA VERONICA 2/26/2026 301
1013274056 REED, ALLEN WAYNE 2/26/2026 204
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1130924848 ROARK, ELIZABETH MARIE 2/26/2026 402
1130426816 ROCKWOOD, JOANNA LEA 2/26/2026 100
1010749464 RODRIGUEZ, HENRIETTA SILVA 2/26/2026 101
1007004144 RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO J 2/26/2026 101
1004302397 ROJAS, STELLA 2/26/2026 401
1004025167 ROYAL, DEREK EDWARD 2/26/2026 103
1004025151 ROYAL, SOPHIA PEREZ 2/26/2026 103
2125958853 RUIZ, BRIANA MICHELLE 2/26/2026 400
1013035639 SAMPLETON, JANICE THOMPSON 2/26/2026 400
1004012931 SANCHEZ, DELIA 2/26/2026 111
1010458764 SANCHEZ, GUADALUPE REYES 2/26/2026 300
1004012949 SANCHEZ, PANCHO 2/26/2026 111
1131973474 SATTERFIELD, MARTHA W 2/26/2026 400
1004009780 SAUSEDA, FLORA T 2/26/2026 303
1176932451 SCHUSTER, ASHLEY DANIELLE 2/26/2026 204
2197372287 SERRANO, PABLO ALFONSO 2/26/2026 204
1004040391 SERRATO, RAMONA 2/26/2026 402
1020498407 SIERRA, JENNIFER BERMEA 2/26/2026 301
2208880676 SIERRA, NOAH GABRIEL 2/26/2026 301
3382621945 SIMMONS, BREELYN KATHERINE 2/26/2026 102
1013274094 SONSEL, ARCHIE CARL 2/26/2026 204
1073795008 SOTO, VALERIE OCTAVIA 2/26/2026 111
1131346293 STARR, MARY AGUILAR 2/26/2026 404
1140028820 STARR, STEPHEN 2/26/2026 404
1159729751 STEANS, ELVIN 2/26/2026 206
1003983892 STRIPLING, SUSAN RHEINLANDER 2/26/2026 111
1017046310 SULLIVAN, JACQUE HICKS 2/26/2026 204
1017046323 SULLIVAN, LESTER EUGENE 2/26/2026 204
1004013009 TAYLOR, DIANA 2/26/2026 111
1004013013 TAYLOR, JOHNNY WAYNE 2/26/2026 111
1132353188 TELLO, SANDRA 2/26/2026 303
2165146157 THOMAS, LINDA LEE 2/26/2026 400
2165145722 THOMAS, MICHAEL EUGENE 2/26/2026 400
1064441152 THOMAS, ROBERT NEIL 2/26/2026 102
2190531288 TORRES, BRIEAUNNAH LANAE 2/26/2026 202
1169503896 TORRES, LILIANA 2/26/2026 204
2217419754 TREJO, ADRIANA RANGEL 2/26/2026 302
1142004990 TREJO, SUSAN 2/26/2026 302
1218393039 TRIMM, MAURA KELLY 2/26/2026 204
1159253263 TROQUILLE, AVERY LYDELL 2/26/2026 103
1061421528 TURNER, BILLY DWAYNE 2/26/2026 305
1003987612 VALDEZ, JUAN Z 2/26/2026 100
2195859814 VALDEZ, REINA ORALIA 2/26/2026 101
2195882896 VALDEZ, REY ANTONIO 2/26/2026 101
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1004045965 VALDEZ, ROSA HERRERA 2/26/2026 100
2221995011 VELA, CRYSTAL RAE 2/26/2026 108
1010888992 VILLALPANDO, ALBERT JUAN 2/26/2026 108
1022482303 VILLEGAS, MONICA DENISE 2/26/2026 103
1004008108 VILLEGAS, ROY 2/26/2026 103
1004046192 WALKER, TANYA DENISE 2/26/2026 206
1009375429 WALLACE, ALINE HEINS 2/26/2026 101
1131719636 WALLACE, EDWIN RUTHVEN V 2/26/2026 103
1182274101 WARDEN, JAMEE LEE 2/26/2026 101
1043264648 WILEY, SONYA DAVIS 2/26/2026 301
2144596785 WILLENBORG, AVERY ELIZABETH 2/26/2026 103
1185161758 WILLIAMS, DEIRDRE AURORA 2/26/2026 103
1059036743 WILLIAMS, ROGER MACAULEY 2/26/2026 103
1013247911 WILLIAMS, SELTON PARR 2/26/2026 405
1004042220 WILLIAMS, SHIRLEY M 2/26/2026 103
1191169221 WIMBERLY, KRISTIE LYNN 2/26/2026 306
1141040167 WOLFE, NAVOLINE MANNING 2/26/2026 108
1184669820 WOODY, REBECCA BELLE 2/26/2026 401
1004027117 WRIGHT, JUANITA ""JANIE 2/26/2026 103
1005057086 YBARRA, ECTOR 2/26/2026 108
2143844227 YEAGER, SARAH WHITE 2/26/2026 111
1140267055 ZAMARRON, DELIA 2/26/2026 111
1020419019 ZAVALA, CRECENCIANA L 2/26/2026 301
2208562665 ADAMS, AURORA YVETTE 2/27/2026 405
2211174485 ADAMS, CLARK EISNER 2/27/2026 100
1193540236 ADAMS, LAURA NOELLE 2/27/2026 100
1193539107 ADAMS, NATHAN J 2/27/2026 100
2221313719 ALDERETE, ALIANA SOPHIA 2/27/2026 103
2186122329 ALDERETE, ANAHI CALYSTA 2/27/2026 103
1004047373 ALEXANDER, MARY LALON 2/27/2026 103
1004047497 ALEXANDER, THERESA CHRISTINE 2/27/2026 103
2201502220 ALLEN, AUSTIN LEE 2/27/2026 203
1004301546 ALVAREZ, BELINDA 2/27/2026 101
1003952801 ALVAREZ, DOMINGO 2/27/2026 101
1193124025 ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS 2/27/2026 103
1196476281 ANCHONDO, JOSEPH LAWRENCE 2/27/2026 111
2143423190 ANDERSON, STACY LYNN 2/27/2026 206
2162166061 ANDERSON, STEPHEN JON 2/27/2026 108
2144439071 ARANA, ANALYSSA MARISELA 2/27/2026 305
1211451389 ARANA, ANGELICA MARIA 2/27/2026 401
2212715671 ARCE, ANDREW RENE 2/27/2026 201
1003971045 ARREDONDO, NORMA 2/27/2026 103
2128226143 AULD, TIMOTHY MICHAEL 2/27/2026 102
1132667875 AUSTIN, KATHRYN ALEXANDRA 2/27/2026 103
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1159138533 AVALOS, ANASTACIO 2/27/2026 302
1159564481 AVALOS, DEBBIE 2/27/2026 302
2120655191 AVEY, NICOLAS AUGUST 2/27/2026 402
1191849647 AVEY, SUSAN 2/27/2026 402
1003998744 AYALA, DAVID 2/27/2026 303
1003998759 AYALA, TERESA LYNNE 2/27/2026 303
1004039200 BAGLEY, CANDACE ANN 2/27/2026 301
1164513198 BAILEY, DAYTON MICHELLE 2/27/2026 201
1140929405 BAKER, LAURA ALLIENE 2/27/2026 103
1003946291 BALTIERRA, REYNALDO 2/27/2026 302
2147540885 BARNABY BRYCE, BOBBY FAME 2/27/2026 204
1213163797 BARRERA, ESPERANZA 2/27/2026 401
1212857932 BARRERA, OSCAR 2/27/2026 401
1217695561 BARTLETT-CORTEZ, AIMEE ELIZABETH 2/27/2026 206
1146488573 BATHE, MORGAN DENISE 2/27/2026 402
2149390627 BECK, MARTIN 2/27/2026 204
1010643994 BELLAMY, KATHRYN MCDOWELL 2/27/2026 204
1130843115 BELLOWS, MARGARET ANN 2/27/2026 402
1003981991 BELTRAN, ERNEST LOREDO 2/27/2026 306
2126057805 BERMEA, MICAELA RAQUEL 2/27/2026 111
1177234665 BERNAL, ARIA CRYSTAL 2/27/2026 302
1170549543 BERRY, DAVID WAYNE 2/27/2026 203
1004020733 BLACK, NORMA 2/27/2026 103
1176827390 BLASK, KALEY ALLISON 2/27/2026 111
2207432072 BLISS, REAGAN JAMES 2/27/2026 103
1009153450 BRAVO, DAVID B 2/27/2026 402
1004027769 BRAVO, LAURA ALVARADO 2/27/2026 402
2123171808 BRICENO, CESAR BENITO 2/27/2026 100
1003984322 BRICENO, JAMES 2/27/2026 402
2166003699 BROOKS, CHRISTAL KIARA 2/27/2026 303
1148641248 BROUSSARD, ELLIS JEROME 2/27/2026 404
1140247681 BRUCH, JOHN PATRICK 2/27/2026 401
1174778675 BRYANT, DERRICK RAY 2/27/2026 108
1004041020 BRYANT, MARY MOLINA 2/27/2026 108
2155738816 BURKETT, ASHLEY BIANCA 2/27/2026 111
2138627900 CABALLERO, RENE 2/27/2026 300
2000779248 CADY, ALEXANDER ROBERT 2/27/2026 103
1193818741 CADY, LYNSEY NOELLE 2/27/2026 103
1092126735 CALVERT, WILLIAM VAN 2/27/2026 111
1009156711 CAMPBELL, JACQUELYN DORN 2/27/2026 206
2120052474 CAMPOS, KAREN 2/27/2026 400
2151885428 CAMPOS, KELLY 2/27/2026 306
2215883629 CAMPOS, SHAYLA ANN 2/27/2026 400
1003961575 CARDENAS, KIMBERLY RAMIREZ 2/27/2026 103
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3382603959 CARLISLE, EMMETT AUGUSTUS 2/27/2026 103
2150683629 CARPENTER, BRANDON KIPP 2/27/2026 206
1181819204 CARRANZA, MALLORY JULIA 2/27/2026 103
1212476632 CARRERA, MISTY MARIA 2/27/2026 108
1020099861 CARRISALEZ, ROSA 2/27/2026 401
1131443017 CASAREZ, JESSICA STEPHANIE 2/27/2026 108
1206112780 CASTILLO, YARIANA MARISSA 2/27/2026 103
2160271098 CAVANEE, EMILY KATELYN 2/27/2026 203
2131875666 CAWOOD, EMILY GENEVIEVE 2/27/2026 401
1159537825 CERVANTES, CAROLINE SARAHI 2/27/2026 103
1198553034 CHAJON, LISA GABRIELA 2/27/2026 111
1020812160 CHAVERA, ADAN 2/27/2026 203
1212857852 CHAVIRA, JASON LEE 2/27/2026 111
2123153764 CIENFUEGOS, FRANK ANTHONY 2/27/2026 108
1004017022 COLEMAN, CLEVELAND KELLY 2/27/2026 103
1010079795 COLEMAN, KIMBERLY R 2/27/2026 103
1060334341 COLLINS, CHARLES LANIER 2/27/2026 303
2153157762 CONYERS, KYLE LEEANN 2/27/2026 401
1011710468 COWAN, JENNA M 2/27/2026 102
1014987985 CRAFT, JILL WHITNEY 2/27/2026 103
2191685046 CRAFT, SARAH WHITNEY 2/27/2026 103
1017736545 CRIM, KAREN YVONNE 2/27/2026 405
1207132682 CRUZ, ADRIANA PEREZ 2/27/2026 306
1174328359 CRUZ, ELIZABETH 2/27/2026 202
1131129187 CRUZ, FILOMENO 2/27/2026 103
1150949392 CRUZ, MARIA DE JESUS 2/27/2026 302
1004048307 DAVILA, RACHEL GUTIERREZ 2/27/2026 405
1150841523 DEGOLLADO, SAMMY 2/27/2026 305
2168749589 DELAUGHTER, MICHAEL ALLISON 2/27/2026 103
1023004989 DELEON, ORLANDO 2/27/2026 111
1139585832 DIX, KIRAN ANNE 2/27/2026 301
2180387345 DOMINGUEZ-LUNA, MARLENE 2/27/2026 306
1003960181 ECKFORD, ARTHUR JAMES 2/27/2026 402
1006277371 ECKFORD, MAMIE 2/27/2026 402
1041428418 EDDENS, JASON BLUEFFORD 2/27/2026 402
1149736737 EMBRY, JULIE JOANNE 2/27/2026 402
1152093846 ENDERBY, PAMELA GAIL 2/27/2026 101
2130082455 ESQUIVEL, VANESSA LYANN 2/27/2026 108
1020217897 ESTES, JOAN ETHEL 2/27/2026 102
2201834415 ESTRADA, EMILY 2/27/2026 401
1133077167 ESTUS, LAELA MARCELETE 2/27/2026 104
1078229583 EVANS, AARON LASHE 2/27/2026 103
2185300877 EVELYN, WILLIAM 2/27/2026 103
1004002197 FARMER, PATRICIA DAVIS 2/27/2026 201
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2173318506 FLEMING, JOHN HARRY 2/27/2026 402
2193877533 FLETCHER, ANDREW BARAK 2/27/2026 300
1003990142 FLORES, MELISSA RAMIREZ 2/27/2026 108
1023193698 FLORES, ROBERTO SANTOS 2/27/2026 306
1130218979 FOX, BETH ELAINE 2/27/2026 111
1007178644 FRAZIER, LISA ANN 2/27/2026 400
1013147024 FULTON, RALPH HANGER 2/27/2026 404
2180189033 FULTON-JONES, NAIA SIMONE 2/27/2026 100
1152938357 GALLOWAY, BRENDA CHERYL 2/27/2026 102
2125562157 GAMEZ, ELEXUS RENEE 2/27/2026 306
2173444860 GAMEZ, MARCY ANN 2/27/2026 301
1164007758 GARCIA, LAUREN RENAE 2/27/2026 104
2201503113 GARCIA, LUCIANA ALICIA 2/27/2026 401
2202702306 GARCIA, VANESSA LEI 2/27/2026 103
1035242656 GARZA, JUANITA HERNANDEZ 2/27/2026 300
1190483585 GOMEZ, OLIVIA RAE 2/27/2026 103
1003974126 GOMILLION, FRANK ASTON 2/27/2026 401
1004045027 GOMILLION, GEORGANNA THURMOND 2/27/2026 401
2165307993 GONZALES, ALICIA ANNA 2/27/2026 402
2003155112 GONZALES, JOSEPH FRANK 2/27/2026 108
1003991672 GONZALES, MARIA P 2/27/2026 402
2187191689 GONZALEZ TELLO, GRACIE AYLEEN 2/27/2026 102
1181537158 GONZALEZ, ESTHER 2/27/2026 302
1023250155 GONZALEZ, MARIA ERIKA 2/27/2026 306
1003997493 GONZALEZ, MELISSA ASEBEDO 2/27/2026 202
2160527484 GONZALEZ, VIVIANA PORFIRIA 2/27/2026 202
2214823648 GOULD, JOHN JOSEPH 2/27/2026 201
1093897464 GRAY, CHRISTINA VIOLA 2/27/2026 101
2170108260 GRECO, LUCAS MATTHEW 2/27/2026 100
2170109334 GRECO, TIFFANY MARIE 2/27/2026 100
1004044141 GRIGAR, JOHN JOSEPH 2/27/2026 204
3382767637 GUTIERREZ, ALYSSAH MAY 2/27/2026 402
1011794778 GUTIERREZ, REBECCA 2/27/2026 405
1014532746 GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL FLORES 2/27/2026 204
1003998524 HAGAN, BRENDA GAYLE 2/27/2026 102
3382398396 HAGAN, TRENT MICHAEL 2/27/2026 102
1004029946 HAGAN, WILLIAM ROBERT 2/27/2026 102
1201631675 HALL, LAURIE ANN 2/27/2026 401
2175162960 HAMILTON -CARPENTER, TENILLE SHAWNDRAE 2/27/2026 206
2149270146 HAMILTON, JOANNE IRIZARRY 2/27/2026 103
1168426492 HAMMOND, JASON WAYNE 2/27/2026 108
1148340630 HAMMOND, SARA R 2/27/2026 108
2142871558 HARRIS, JASON ROBERT 2/27/2026 103
2139512885 HAUG, JERRY WAYNE 2/27/2026 401
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2139684992 HAUG, JULIA ANN 2/27/2026 401
2167455337 HAYNES, MEGAN 2/27/2026 301
3382378852 HEATH, MARY PATRICIA 2/27/2026 402
1003970532 HELLER, SASHA BRITE 2/27/2026 101
2144948211 HEMPHILL, SANDRA KAYE 2/27/2026 400
2142603073 HENRY, TYLER REAL 2/27/2026 108
2138895467 HERNANDEZ, ESMERALDA GUADALUPE 2/27/2026 203
1022951540 HERNANDEZ, EVA GARCIA 2/27/2026 111
1013459104 HERNANDEZ, RUDY JAMES 2/27/2026 203
1131672030 HILL, JESSE NICHOLAS 2/27/2026 103
2214519150 HINOJOSA, FERNANDO 2/27/2026 301
2207022206 HIX, JULIA CAROLYN 2/27/2026 402
1154600839 HODGES, JENNIFER MIORI 2/27/2026 402
1132625078 HOLMAN, STEPHEN CHARLES 2/27/2026 103
2184515432 HORSLEY-EVELYN, MARY LOUISE 2/27/2026 103
1188350598 HOUSTON, JAMES EDDIE 2/27/2026 108
2161075443 HUBER, SIDNEY RENEE 2/27/2026 303
1159554945 HUERTA, ROSA ELVIRA 2/27/2026 400
1004050316 HUNTER, CYNTHIA ANN 2/27/2026 102
2206397055 HURTADO, ELIANA TERESA 2/27/2026 301
2165886076 HURTADO, KLARIZA DANIELA 2/27/2026 301
2164436377 ISAACS, THOMAS CHARLES 2/27/2026 103
1004007984 JACKSON, BARBARA DENISE 2/27/2026 108
1014484204 JACKSON, LESTER R 2/27/2026 108
1132688835 JAIMES, ELADIO MEJIA 2/27/2026 404
2125166317 JARAMILLO, NORMA PATRICIA 2/27/2026 400
1160362142 JARMON, EZEKIEL TANSEN 2/27/2026 103
2215075409 JIMMERSON, LINDA CLAIRE 2/27/2026 404
3382577979 JONES, DAVID SPENCER 2/27/2026 100
2219885309 JONES, GERALD CHARLES 2/27/2026 108
2133037427 JONES, KELSIE LYNN 2/27/2026 103
1140824456 JONES, SABRINA ROCHELLE 2/27/2026 108
1007656024 JUNGERS, JOY E 2/27/2026 301
1007637311 JUNGERS, MARK THOMAS 2/27/2026 301
2195085811 KERTESZ, GABOR 2/27/2026 203
1100118634 KINNARD-BING, MARCUS 2/27/2026 201
1023192117 KRUEGER, JAMES PAUL 2/27/2026 101
1074930209 KULA, NANCY S 2/27/2026 100
1074930213 KULA, PAUL ROBERT 2/27/2026 205
1002079711 LAACK, LINDA LOU 2/27/2026 305
1061640571 LANE, MELISSA LOUISE 2/27/2026 202
2206436031 LARIOS SANTAY, KARLA IRENE 2/27/2026 303
1201191204 LAVIGNE, CAMERON ROSS 2/27/2026 402
1204819099 LAVIGNE, JACQUELINE KELLY 2/27/2026 402
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1140495192 LAWRENCE-YANEZ, JODY LYNN 2/27/2026 305
2160196127 LEAGUE, KRISTY HENDRICKSON 2/27/2026 104
1184314532 LEE, ROBERT EDWARD 2/27/2026 301
2126708606 LENGOS, DANIEL QUANG 2/27/2026 104
1029658031 LEOS, ALEXANDRIA 2/27/2026 402
2209694138 LEOS, JORDAN JACOB 2/27/2026 101
2173069574 LEOS, ROBERT JOE 2/27/2026 101
1169326818 LIMAS, ALFREDO 2/27/2026 111
1004302880 LIMAS, MARY AGUILERA 2/27/2026 111
1140465598 LITZ, APRIL RUTH 2/27/2026 103
2199160308 LIVENGOOD, DREW HUNTER 2/27/2026 111
1014465168 LONG, ANTHONI CHARLES 2/27/2026 404
1015375063 LONG, PATRICIA ANN 2/27/2026 404
1164734073 LONG, WARREN DAVID 2/27/2026 301
1011916289 LONGORIA, LYDIA R 2/27/2026 302
1040487713 LOPEZ, ANNETTE MARIE 2/27/2026 402
1001116417 LOPEZ, HERMALINDA ANA 2/27/2026 301
2151227309 LOPEZ, LIZETTE ELYSE 2/27/2026 306
1166833586 LOPEZ, MARGARITA 2/27/2026 201
1157791636 LOPEZ, SAMIRA 2/27/2026 306
2186276064 LOPEZ-RIOS, NOHEMI 2/27/2026 206
2120210782 LORENZEN, MAX HEINRICH 2/27/2026 111
2172115677 LUNA, DOMINGO 2/27/2026 306
1149503826 LUNA, ROSE MARY A 2/27/2026 306
1185576894 MACHICEK, AMY D 2/27/2026 201
1004351882 MADRIGAL, JENNA LYNNE 2/27/2026 204
1003962881 MANNING, SHIRLEY TAYLOR 2/27/2026 401
2127760546 MARTINEZ PACHECO, KASSANDRA DENNISE 2/27/2026 404
1003960498 MARTINEZ, CECILIA M 2/27/2026 111
2003423767 MARTINEZ, CRISTINA ANABEL 2/27/2026 405
1008538639 MARTINEZ, DAISY FIELDS 2/27/2026 100
1004018173 MARTINEZ, DOMINGO ARREDONDO 2/27/2026 301
1214769907 MARTINEZ, GUILLERMO 2/27/2026 111
2192504059 MARTINEZ, HILDA 2/27/2026 306
2201617523 MARTINEZ, JOCELIN BELINDA 2/27/2026 404
1008538417 MARTINEZ, JOE FLORES 2/27/2026 100
1004018160 MARTINEZ, JUANITA GAMEZ 2/27/2026 301
1130571731 MARTINEZ, MARIA CISNEROS 2/27/2026 303
1190775554 MARTINEZ, OLGA SOLANA 2/27/2026 103
2161651590 MARTINEZ, PABLO 2/27/2026 402
2196100306 MAZZARESE, PHILOMENA KAROLL 2/27/2026 206
1191504306 MCBURNEY, SELENA JO 2/27/2026 302
1142423364 MCCARTHY, CHRISTOPHER FOY 2/27/2026 401
1130543258 MCCLAIN, GLORIA SUE 2/27/2026 401
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2149642279 MCCORD, TERESA RENE 2/27/2026 300
1189407243 MCCULLA-THOMAS, COLLEEN 2/27/2026 302
1131829417 MCDONNELL, SUZANNE MARIE 2/27/2026 103
2185848871 MEDINA-REYNOSO, GABRIELA 2/27/2026 400
1010064068 MENDEZ, MARISSA RAMIREZ 2/27/2026 103
1003962028 MENDOZA, FRANCISCO 2/27/2026 111
2220011098 MENKE, REBECCA ANNE 2/27/2026 111
1151934829 MERICLE, LIAM ASH 2/27/2026 302
1187167053 MERICLE, MARLA DANIELLE 2/27/2026 302
1003966330 MEYER, CHARLES AUGUSTUS 2/27/2026 301
2148251917 MIKO, CINDY JUDITH 2/27/2026 301
1151935860 MILLER, JOHN AUSTEN 2/27/2026 103
1057592096 MONTOYA, RAFAEL 2/27/2026 402
1171431408 MOORE, KORD DALE 2/27/2026 111
1009283198 MOORE, LYNNE KAY 2/27/2026 302
1026453014 MOORE, VINCENT KEITH 2/27/2026 306
2133507848 MORENO, CHRISTINE MARTINEZ 2/27/2026 103
2131146846 MORENO, JULIAN 2/27/2026 103
1131550333 MORENO, ROBERT 2/27/2026 301
2146963118 MORENO, ROBYN MICHELLE 2/27/2026 301
1200090017 MORENO, STEPHEN ROBERT 2/27/2026 103
1131550615 MORENO, VERONICA TORRES 2/27/2026 301
1132660953 MORRIS, JESSICA ANNE 2/27/2026 103
2149642159 MUNOZ, MICHELLE REBECCA 2/27/2026 306
1006235257 NASH, HELEN KAY 2/27/2026 102
1009237732 NATAL, AUDREY 2/27/2026 404
2171240430 NAVARRO, DOLORES 2/27/2026 108
1004013651 NICKELLS, JAMES BRYAN 2/27/2026 201
1004013646 NICKELLS, ROBIN 2/27/2026 201
1004036564 NIXON, KAREN 2/27/2026 111
1011525864 NORWOOD, CASSANDRA 2/27/2026 404
2148730096 OCHOA, SANTIAGO NOE 2/27/2026 108
1009135161 OJEDA, JOHN PAUL 2/27/2026 400
2147076161 OLIVA, JUDE CRUZ 2/27/2026 108
2197374858 OLIVAS TORRES, EDUARDO 2/27/2026 402
2167388883 OLIVAS TORRES, JAQUELIN 2/27/2026 402
1158731814 OLIVO, DUSTIN PAUL 2/27/2026 108
1146866725 OLIVO, MELINDA MORIN 2/27/2026 108
2178167208 OLVERA ALMAZAN, MICHELLE 2/27/2026 206
2201623693 OLVERA, ELIZABETH 2/27/2026 206
2148631586 OLVERA, SABRINA ANAHI 2/27/2026 400
2202825342 OROZCO, RENE 2/27/2026 100
2197374889 OROZCO, YESENIA 2/27/2026 100
2139899607 ORTIZ ESPINOZA, CRYSTAL DEYANIRA 2/27/2026 404

Caldwell County, Texas



Democratic Primary Election: March 3, 2026

1001017315 PAPE, MATHEWS RUSH 2/27/2026 103
1151613383 PARRA VASQUEZ, ADRIANNA MARIE 2/27/2026 101
2151691025 PATTERSON, VICTORIA DENISE 2/27/2026 201
1004033479 PATTON, AUDESTIA LENORA SUE 2/27/2026 204
2139566589 PAZ, MITSUIRY YAMILEX 2/27/2026 104
2158954968 PEARSON, HILARY LYNN 2/27/2026 108
2197375006 PEARSON, TODD MICHAEL 2/27/2026 103
2178268881 PENA BRAVO, JORGE A 2/27/2026 204
1003959354 PEREZ, ADELA J 2/27/2026 302
1059025044 PEREZ, DAVID CHRISTOPHER 2/27/2026 302
1199249156 PEREZ, DELILAH JEAN 2/27/2026 111
1208126954 PEREZ, KARROL GUMM 2/27/2026 108
1003963108 PEREZ, RAUL G 2/27/2026 401
2143738805 PEREZ, TATIANA ELYSE 2/27/2026 103
2167466924 PEREZ-DORADO, MAYTE 2/27/2026 102
1102286332 PIERCE, PATRICIA HICKS 2/27/2026 204
1004040130 PIERRE, DARREL 2/27/2026 206
2206515842 PLACIDO HERRERA, IVONNE 2/27/2026 404
1004018488 PLACKE, VIVIAN VELASQUEZ 2/27/2026 103
1102502160 PLATTS, VIRGINIA LINDSAY 2/27/2026 302
2188827217 POMPA, ZOE NICOLE 2/27/2026 103
2003149028 POWELL, KENNETH DAVID 2/27/2026 103
2166047140 PRATHER, JOSEPH NEIL 2/27/2026 302
1064622250 PRICE, JENNIFER CHRISTINE 2/27/2026 103
1004306190 PRICE, ROSETTA JOHNSON 2/27/2026 102
1185150748 PUGNETTI, CHRISTOPHER A 2/27/2026 108
1131385518 PURYEAR, JOSEPH JAY 2/27/2026 103
2126523464 QUEEN, CHARLES DYLAN 2/27/2026 302
1023187946 RAMIREZ, ALICE ANN 2/27/2026 201
3382570869 RAMIREZ, CODY ANGEL 2/27/2026 204
2165269272 RAMIREZ, LYNN HANKEY 2/27/2026 204
1019924618 RAMIREZ, MELODIE MOLINA 2/27/2026 100
2173462058 RAMOS, ALEXIS RENEE 2/27/2026 306
1003955583 RANGEL, LORI DENISE 2/27/2026 103
1003990161 REEVES, VICKIE DEE 2/27/2026 103
1214554808 RESENDEZ, NATALIE DESHUNTEA NICHOLS 2/27/2026 401
2216016240 REYNOLDS, AARON WILSON 2/27/2026 402
1007661520 RHEA, ANGELA LYNNE 2/27/2026 111
1009344926 RICHIE, FRANKIE 2/27/2026 201
1165979589 RIEDEL, LOREN CLAIRE 2/27/2026 103
2138381088 RIENDEAU, ROBERT JAMES 2/27/2026 204
2203930039 RIOS, MARIA ESTHER 2/27/2026 206
2208815239 RIOS, MICAELA LYNN 2/27/2026 206
1209513954 RIOS, NESSA ANGELICA 2/27/2026 103

Caldwell County, Texas



Democratic Primary Election: March 3, 2026

2210067074 RIVAS, MYRIANA STORM 2/27/2026 206
2138831951 ROATEN, JOHN FLORES 2/27/2026 111
2156758529 ROATEN, REBEKAH JANE 2/27/2026 111
2120366824 ROBLES, RAUL FRANCISCO 2/27/2026 306
2001211694 RODRIGUEZ, AMANDA RUTH 2/27/2026 404
3382765091 RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 2/27/2026 404
1144865386 RODRIGUEZ, CELIA ANN 2/27/2026 202
2132262867 RODRIGUEZ, ERICA ELIZABETH 2/27/2026 103
3382388296 RODRIGUEZ, ESMERALDA MIA 2/27/2026 302
1069741033 RODRIGUEZ, LETICIA URANGA 2/27/2026 111
2131015501 RODRIGUEZ, RICHARD 2/27/2026 302
1170866151 RODRIGUEZ-RODRIGUEZ, MARIELA 2/27/2026 404
2003707093 RODRIGUEZ-RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANJEL 2/27/2026 404
1139659786 RODRIQUEZ, JULIO P 2/27/2026 402
1152938771 ROSAS, BETZAIDA 2/27/2026 302
1013091148 RUNYON, WILLIAM PAUL 2/27/2026 301
2165170250 RUVALCABA, ALONDRA 2/27/2026 400
1020779032 SALAS, DAVID 2/27/2026 103
3382765147 SALAZAR ROSAS, ALONDRA 2/27/2026 404
2220010987 SALAZAR, VALARIE MARIE 2/27/2026 305
1004039510 SALE, DENISE WILSON 2/27/2026 400
1142709476 SAMILPA, REGINA MARIE 2/27/2026 402
2157231398 SANCHEZ, KIMBERLY 2/27/2026 404
1109093480 SANTANA, MONICA CORNEJO 2/27/2026 400
2178267578 SANTOS, HERIBERTO 2/27/2026 203
2190809047 SANTOS, NICHOLAS BRANDON 2/27/2026 301
2213651362 SAUCEDA, ELENA 2/27/2026 306
1152490420 SCOTT, RICKE KEITH 2/27/2026 103
3382423569 SIGALA AGUAYO, DANIEL 2/27/2026 206
1020731136 SILGUERO, JOSE 2/27/2026 301
1020731189 SILGUERO, MARY L 2/27/2026 301
1009105286 SILVA, JIMMY O 2/27/2026 111
1188539646 SIMMONS, KRISTY GAIL 2/27/2026 206
1131060714 SMITH, JOHN JOSEPH 2/27/2026 103
1038862140 SMITH, PAMELA HATFIELD 2/27/2026 204
1019237007 SORRELLS, VIRGINIA LEWIS 2/27/2026 401
1004042853 SPARKMAN, ROSARIA ORTA 2/27/2026 202
1009344893 STEEMER, ELIJAH 2/27/2026 203
1003996762 STEPHENS, TINA MARIE 2/27/2026 303
1180680301 STEPHENSON, REBECCA JAE 2/27/2026 203
2214003099 STEWART, JAZ'MIN ANN 2/27/2026 400
1157730784 STEWART, WARREN ALLEN 2/27/2026 108
1017220937 SYNATZSKE, BARBARA GAYLE 2/27/2026 103
2210729023 SYSAVATH, BRANDON 2/27/2026 306
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1013608258 TARIN, ELFIDA LUJAN 2/27/2026 302
1014044446 TARIN, ELOY LUJAN 2/27/2026 302
1132400052 TAWWATER, ANDREA DAWN 2/27/2026 103
1003977479 TAYLOR, LISA M 2/27/2026 108
1214224199 TAZEWELL, TAYLOR KURZ 2/27/2026 303
1140967372 TERRY, ELOISE CARLISLE 2/27/2026 103
1009042472 THOMPSON, DONYALE ANN 2/27/2026 402
2178364351 TIERNEY, JAN MARIE 2/27/2026 104
1001215964 TITTLE, STEPHEN LEE 2/27/2026 301
1031581031 TOLLE, MARIA ELENA 2/27/2026 301
2149322845 TORRES, GLORIA 2/27/2026 306
1109687690 TORRES, GLORIA CONTRERAS 2/27/2026 301
1004010506 TOWNSEND, AARON KIM 2/27/2026 201
1025522463 TRANTHAM, BRYAN ALLEN 2/27/2026 405
3382474331 TRANTHAM, BRYAN LUKE 2/27/2026 405
2190497633 TREJO, MARISSA RANGEL 2/27/2026 302
1009609930 TRESNER, RONALD JENE 2/27/2026 201
1022948271 TREVINO, ANDY LEE 2/27/2026 103
2142422090 TRISTAN, DELORES RUBIO 2/27/2026 108
2203531496 TULEY, MELINDA WANELL 2/27/2026 108
2143763036 TURNBULL, ZACHARY EDWARD 2/27/2026 400
1145505864 UBIEDO, CLARISSA RENEE 2/27/2026 103
1040466132 UITERMARKT, REBECCA LYNN 2/27/2026 103
1146487611 VANN, REBECCA FAITH 2/27/2026 306
1139483445 VANSTON, LAWRENCE KENT 2/27/2026 103
1023087365 VANZANT, MARY ELIZABETH 2/27/2026 103
1207054630 VASQUEZ, JERRY CHAPOY 2/27/2026 101
2220645311 VAZQUEZ MENDOZA, NOEMI 2/27/2026 306
2163600783 VELAZQUEZ, MARIA DELOURDES 2/27/2026 404
1010101515 VILLALPANDO, CARLOS 2/27/2026 301
1191009277 VILLALPANDO, JOE 2/27/2026 103
1004042824 VILLALPANDO, MICHAEL 2/27/2026 301
1021163034 VILLALPANDO, NICOLE MARIE 2/27/2026 108
1006196710 VILLALPANDO, SYLVIA JEAN 2/27/2026 301
1008669032 VOGEL, KOREN MICHELLE 2/27/2026 103
2134493488 VOIGT, JOHN EDWARD 2/27/2026 103
2140869829 VOIGT, RITA BERNADETTE 2/27/2026 303
1003983006 WADE, ANNIE 2/27/2026 206
1015153549 WALLACE, DEBORAH RENEE 2/27/2026 202
2124652304 WARREN, JAMES MICHAEL 2/27/2026 204
1003951488 WEBB, ELVA AGUILAR 2/27/2026 404
1019166848 WELCHPTAK, SOFIA MORGAINE 2/27/2026 108
2129695505 WENSKE, TARYN ASHLEY 2/27/2026 103
1004030863 WILSON, SHARON A 2/27/2026 401
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1205388181 WOLFE, SHARON LYNN 2/27/2026 402
1140418921 WOOD, JEFFREY DON 2/27/2026 100
1033940659 WOOD, KATHLEEN KNIGHT 2/27/2026 100
3382344563 WOODY, MADELINE LUCILLE 2/27/2026 102
2132347486 WORTHY, KEVIN THOMAS 2/27/2026 206
1091643700 WRIGHT, DAWN ERYN 2/27/2026 111
2163592935 WRIGHT, ZACHARY NORMAN 2/27/2026 302
1167393590 YANCY, MAXWELL CLAYTON 2/27/2026 103
1003949036 YANEZ, ALVINO 2/27/2026 302
1003971701 YANEZ, LISA ANN 2/27/2026 302
1003946145 YANEZ, REBECCA PATRICIA 2/27/2026 302
2203161787 YANEZ-NOYOLA, EMILY 2/27/2026 201
1021070764 YATES, LEONOR A 2/27/2026 404
1074721064 YAZBECK, RACHEL KATHRYN 2/27/2026 103
2178011918 YBARRA, ALEXIS NICOLE 2/27/2026 302
2222020433 ZAMORA, ALLYSSA ABIGAIL 2/27/2026 203
2000224413 ZAMORA, MARICELA LOPEZ 2/27/2026 203
1023106357 ZAVALA, JUAN GABRIEL 2/27/2026 111
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